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Day Event Number Entries Event Name Eligible Classes SDMS ID NPC Gender Family Name Given Name Athlete's Class Performance
1 1 1 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 42447 1TA Male Amodeo Alberto S8 4:25.63
1 1 2 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 9076 BRA Male Amorim Muniz de Oliveira Caio S8 4:41.35
1 1 3 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 35785 POR Male Cancela Diogo S8 4:36.27
1 1 4 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 35895 CZE Male Fryba Petr S8 5:00.76
1 1 5 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 26484 ESP Male Llopis Sanz Inigo S8 4:36.94
1 1 6 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 19483 ISR Male Malyar Mark S8 4:47.74
1 1 7 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 55516 CAN Male Maxwell Reid S8 4:33.57
1 1 8 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 30040 NPA Male Nikolaev Andrei S8 4:32.68
1 1 9 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 51098 ESP Male Ozaeta Velasco Marco S8 4:53.02
1 1 10 Men's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 59116 AUS Male Simpson Callum S8 4:40.41
1 2 1 Women's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 53608 CZE Female Borska Alexandra S8 5:48.38
1 2 2 Women's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 17934 CZE Female Duskova Vendula S8 5:16.48
1 2 3 Women's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 24327 CRO Female Novina Paula S8 5:25.98
1 2 4 Women's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 19693 ITA Female Palazzo Xenia Francesca S8 4:56.62
1 2 5 Women's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 26389 NPA Female Pavlova Mariia S8 5:23.64
1 2 6 Women's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 52469 GBR Female Rice Lily S8 5:15.39
1 2 7 Women's 400 m Freestyle S8 S8 36253 ESP Female Zudaire Borrezo Nahia S8 5:01.33
1 3 1 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 10591 NPA Male Bartasinskii Dmitrii SB9 1:13.26
1 3 2 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 52148 POR Male Cordeiro Tomas SB9 1:13.15
1 3 3 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 42804 FRA Male Denayer Hector SB9 1:08.85
1 3 4 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 53790 ESP Male Escanilla Candial Jian Wang SB9 1:15.11
1 3 5 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 7632 NPA Male Grigoryev Dmitry SB9 1:09.90
1 3 6 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 22664 NPA Male Isaev Artem SB9 1:08.63
1 3 7 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 29846 ITA Male Menciotti Riccardo SB9 1:09.95
1 3 8 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 54898 AUS Male Moore Riley SB9 1:11.94
1 3 9 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 35998 ITA Male Raimondi Stefano SB9 1:06.36
1 3 10 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 24291 CZE Male Strasik Tadeas SB9 1:10.91
1 3 11 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 56019 CHN Male Tang Shuyuan SB9 1:10.02
1 3 12 Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 41189 GER Male Wetekam Maurice SB9 1:08.89
1 4 1 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 33323 POL Female Boruszewska Zuzanna SB9 1:20.88
1 4 2 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 19395 NED Female Kruger Lisa SB9 1:15.62
1 4 3 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 42227 BEL Female Lebrun Tatyana SB9 1:17.17
1 4 4 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 30693 NPA Female Sidorenko Elizaveta SB9 1:22.20
1 4 5 Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9 SB9 14677 NED Female Zijderveld Chantalle SB9 1:13.03
1 5 1 Men's 100 m Butterfly S13 S13 32494 ESP Male Alhambra Mollar Enrique Jose S13 0:57.24
1 5 2 Men's 100 m Butterfly S13 S13 7861 NPA Male Boki Ihar S13 0:54.29
1 5 3 Men's 100 m Butterfly S13 S13 42597 ESP Male Ferron Gutierrez Juan S13 0:59.11
1 5 4 Men's 100 m Butterfly S13 S13 52452 GER Male Hebmueller Philip S13 1:02.11
1 5 5 Men's 100 m Butterfly S13 S13 57004 RSA Male Hendricks Nathan S13 1:00.62
1 5 6 Men's 100 m Butterfly S13 S13 17464 UZB Male Pankov Kirill S13 1:00.02
1 5 7 Men's 100 m Butterfly S13 S13 31021 FRA Male Portal Alex S13 0:55.52
1 5 8 Men's 100 m Butterfly S13 S13 36584 NPA Male Sotnikau Uladzimir S13 1:01.31
1 5 9 Men's 100 m Butterfly S13 S13 51101 NPA Male Sotnikov Vladimir S13 0:58.74
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Men's 100 m Butterfly S13
Men's 100 m Butterfly S13
Men's 100 m Butterfly S13
Men's 100 m Butterfly S13
Women's 100 m Butterfly S13
Women's 100 m Butterfly S13
Women's 100 m Butterfly S13
Women's 100 m Butterfly S13
Women's 100 m Butterfly S13
Women's 100 m Butterfly S13
Women's 100 m Butterfly S13
Women's 100 m Butterfly S13
Women's 100 m Butterfly S13
Women's 100 m Butterfly S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S5

Men's 50 m Freestyle S5

Men's 50 m Freestyle S5

Men's 50 m Freestyle S5

Men's 50 m Freestyle S5

Men's 50 m Freestyle S5

Men's 50 m Freestyle S5

Men's 50 m Freestyle S5

Men's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6

S13
S13
S13
S13
S11-13
S11-13
S11-13
S11-13
S11-13
S11-13
S11-13
S11-13
S11-13
S11-13
S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5
SB1-2
SB1-2
SB1-2
SB1-2
SB1-2
SB1-2
SB1-2
SB1-2
SB1-2
SB1-2
SB1-2
SB1-2
SB1-2
SB1-2
SB1-2
SB1-2
S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

28824 UZB
50781 FRA
41777 UKR
33213 SGP
26726 ITA
55108 GER
22311 ESP
33000 ITA
6812 POL
43896 IRL
30188 UZB
19476 ESP
30189 UZB
28538 NPA
14964 ITA
52473 UKR
26664 ESP
4600 UKR
42494 MAS
21042 GRE
49081 NPA
4438 UKR
33355 MAS
30727 ITA
29990 TUR
21103 NPA
29912 CZE
30461 TUR
41703 UKR
56100 BIH
36114 ITA
3428 GRE
52129 POL
35916 ITA
8501 MEX
32137 VEN
8331 AUS
41183 GBR
19481 ISR
54022 SWE
60187 NPA
59920 ITA
3847 ESP
29963 ITA
52457 GER
32761 ITA
30035 NPA
59809 CHN
39311 ESP
56213 UKR
7190 CRO
17471 NED
19849 POR
55625 IRL

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Tursunkhujaev

Vieira
Virchenko
Wong

Berra
Doehler
Edo Beltran
Gilli
Mendak

Ni Riain
Odilova
Polo Lopez
Toshpulatova
Ziablitseva
Bocciardo
Drapkin
Huerta Poza
Komarov
Lee

Lergios
Pulver
Semenenko
Zulkafli
Boggioni
Boyaci
Deviatova
Koupilova
Ozturk
Poida
Barlov
Conti
Kostakis
Lechniak
Marigliano
Martinez Soto
Montilla Vera
Patterson
Challis
Guirenko
Johansson
Koltsova
Mecenate
Perales
Procida
Scholz
Fantin
Ganiuk

Luo

Sanchez Sierra

Semenykhin
Sinovcic

van Hofweegen

Videira
Brady

Muzaffar
Quentin
Oleksii

Zhi Wei
Alessia
Johanna
Ariadna
Carlotta
Joanna
Roisin
Muslima
Marian
Shokhsanamkhon
Aleksandra
Francesco
Andrii

Luis
Oleksandr
Zy Kher
Alexandros-Stylianos
Kirill
Yaroslav
Muhammad Nur Syaiful
Monica
Sumeyye
Irina

Agata
Sevilay
Iryna

Ismail
Alessandro
loannis
Krzysztof
Emmanuele
Ignacio Alejandro
Jose Gregorio
Grant

Ellie
Veronika
Lova

Diana
Domiziana
Teresa
Angela
Tanja
Antonio
Aleksei
Yanbo
David
Danylo
Dino

Thijs

Daniel
Dearbhaile

S13
S13
S13
S13
S12
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB1
SB2
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6

0:57.63
1:04.32
0:55.25
1:03.25
1:06.98
1:22.68
1:11.27
1:02.61
1:07.51
1:06.00
1:07.88
1:09.20
1:10.41
1:11.76
0:33.50
0:33.68
0:37.26
0:32.23
0:37.71
0:37.43
0:33.19
0:33.80
0:33.14
0:38.82
0:43.48
0:45.11
0:41.45
0:42.74
0:36.73
1:05.58
1:17.88
1:06.68
1:31.06
1:06.35
1:20.43
1:40.86
1:04.69
1:05.72
1:18.37
2:32.01
invitation
invitation
1:14.80
1:37.74
1:07.44
1:23.50
1:29.38
1:19.27
1:19.87
1:27.72
1:17.51
1:18.15
1:20.80
1:54.66
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16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
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17
17
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18
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18
19

OCONOCOAOPWNEFROOAPDPWNEFPEPFNOOAOPWNRFROOOAODWNDNELEPNOOPPWNROONOOPDWDN

Looowowm-bwm.—ng

—
= o

Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6

Men's 200 m Freestyle S14

Men's 200 m Freestyle S14

Men's 200 m Freestyle S14

Men's 200 m Freestyle S14

Men's 200 m Freestyle S14

Men's 200 m Freestyle S14

Men's 200 m Freestyle S14

Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14

Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Men's 50 m Freestyle S11

Men's 50 m Freestyle S11

Men's 50 m Freestyle S11

Men's 50 m Freestyle S11

Men's 50 m Freestyle S11

Men's 50 m Freestyle S11

Men's 50 m Freestyle S11

Men's 50 m Freestyle S11

Men's 50 m Freestyle S11

Men's 50 m Freestyle S11

Women's 50 m Freestyle S11

Women's 50 m Freestyle S11

Women's 50 m Freestyle S11

Women's 50 m Freestyle S11

Women's 50 m Freestyle S11

Women's 50 m Freestyle S11

Women's 50 m Freestyle S11

Women's 50 m Freestyle S11

Women's 50 m Freestyle S11

Women's 50 m Freestyle S11

Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3

S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
SB3

36133 LTU
32249 UKR
20540 SUI
4486 GER
10420 ITA
10810 GRE
44423 AUS
59710 AUS
55864 GBR
34680 FIN
29009 AUS
57722 AUS
22562 UKR
59609 BRA
59709 AUS
30381 AUT
14684 SWE
60787 GBR
22610 NPA
57721 AUS
8935 UKR
26434 NPA
55811 CAN
39336 ESP
49357 MEX
30469 RSA
32250 UKR
16225 BRA
52451 GER
52485 UKR
7528 ESP
42184 NPA
59798 GBR
7432 ESP
6921 UKR
52591 ESP
21985 NED
42160 NPA
36452 CZE
22682 LTU
34281 POR
39351 UKR
53794 LTU
22689 SVK
21984 NED
41725 GBR
36618 USA
6837 CYP
17919 UKR
28540 NPA
15685 ITA
42126 NPA
30172 UKR
14554 BRA

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Cepaviciute
Hontar
Meister
Schott
Talamona
Tsakona
Vincent

Budd

Ellard

Khalili
Schluter
Sisman
Vanzenko
Xavier Ribeiro
Atkinson

Falk

Lindberg
Newman-Baronius
Shabalina
Thompson
Bohodaiko
Efrosinin
Giammichele
Palau Galdon
Rincon Magdaleno
Sadie

Trusov

Cruz de Andrade
Kast
Korzhova

Orti Campos
Shchelokova
Winnifrith
Cantero Elvira
Chufarov
Dambelleh Jarra
Dorsman
Garipov
Kratochvil
Matakas
Meneses
Serbin
Zvirblis
Blattnerova
Bruinsma
Humphrey
Pagonis
Pelendritou
Piddubna
Polikarpova
Rabbolini
Shevchenko
Tkachuk
Cordeiro Da Silva

Gabriele
Anna

Nora
Verena
Arianna
Maria
Isabella
Declan
William
Nader
Liam
Darren
Dmytro
Arthur
Montana
Janina
Pernilla
Olivia Lily
Valeriia
Kael
Yevhenii
Egor
Charlie
Jorge Juan
Jesus Silvestre
Christian
Andrii
Pamella Cristina
Charlotte Leonora
Veronika
Leyre
Milana
lona

Jose Ramon
Danylo
Mahamadou
Rogier
lInur
David
Edgaras
Marco
Mykhailo
Simonas
Tatiana
Liesette
Eliza
Anastasia
Karolina
Maryna
Sofiia
Martina
Anastasiia
Kateryna
Ronystony

S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
SB3

1:36.64
1:22.02
1:25.85
1:22.51
1:37.51
1:42.78
1:37.42
invitation
1:54.79
1:59.90
1:56.95
1:58.88
1:56.40
invitation
invitation
2:18.40
2:10.67
invitation
2:05.55
invitation
2:46.40
2:43.53
2:55.34
3:04.68
3:08.94
2:36.10
2:28.19
3:17.15
3:29.54
3:11.22
3:24.88
3:20.42
invitation
0:27.20
0:26.41
0:27.51
0:25.89
0:28.78
0:26.96
0:26.36
0:27.47
0:26.79
0:28.82
0:32.80
0:30.01
0:34.02
invitation
0:29.71
0:31.50
0:33.09
0:35.74
0:31.04
0:31.47
0:56.18
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19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
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23
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24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
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Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 100 m Backstroke S12
Men's 100 m Backstroke S12
Men's 100 m Backstroke S12
Men's 100 m Backstroke S12
Men's 100 m Backstroke S12
Men's 100 m Backstroke S12
Men's 100 m Backstroke S12
Men's 100 m Backstroke S12
Men's 100 m Backstroke S12
Women's 100 m Backstroke S12
Women's 100 m Backstroke S12
Women's 100 m Backstroke S12
Women's 100 m Backstroke S12
Women's 100 m Backstroke S12
Women's 100 m Backstroke S12
Women's 100 m Backstroke S12
Women's 100 m Backstroke S12
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S10

Men's 50 m Freestyle S10

Men's 50 m Freestyle S10

Men's 50 m Freestyle S10

Men's 50 m Freestyle S10

SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10

34764 ISR
31070 NPA
36274 AUT
3681 ESP
3694 ESP
4146 ITA
27854 BRA
49228 TUR
30727 ITA
22508 NPA
43326 ESP
41704 UKR
44602 RSA
19809 UKR
19525 UKR
52880 NPA
56982 UKR
19534 NPA
11300 AZE
35969 ESP
56985 UKR
22687 NPA
52570 ESP
18745 ESP
42294 NPA
51187 FRA
6838 SVK
7026 GER
29784 SGP
24286 UKR
52470 LTU
56189 ITA
22629 NPA
52473 UKR
26664 ESP
33257 EGY
42494 MAS
23373 NPA
8873 GRE
33355 MAS
23975 EGY
42903 FRA
21103 NPA
42605 ESP
15335 ITA
4089 HUN
42291 NPA
42803 FRA
57411 FRA
10591 NPA
7632 NPA
55580 EGY
32569 GER
6309 ESP

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Dadaon
Emelianov
Ernhofer
Gil

Luque
Morelli
Tobera
Avcu
Boggioni
Butkova

Fernandez Infante

Safonova
Swanepoel
Verbova
Denysenko
Kuzmin
Mychka
Saifutdinov
Salei

Sanz Tamayo
Sukhanov
Vashkevich
Villarejo Martin
Delgado Nadal
Lukianenko
Morceau
Petrikovicova
Schwarz
Soon
Stetsenko
Voiciukaite
Bortuzzo
Cherniaev
Drapkin
Huerta Poza
Kahil

Lee

Molkov
Tsapatakis
Zulkafli
Abdelshafi
Chapuy
Deviatova

Fontcuberta Cervera

Ghiretti
Illes
Pavliukova
Sache
Xavier
Bartasinskii
Grigoryev
Hasby
Kaps
Levecq

Ami Omer
Maksim
Andreas
Vicente
Miguel
Efrem
Eric
Emine
Monica
Nataliia
Marta
Yuliia

Kat
Maryna
Yaroslav
Egor
Roman
Artur
Raman
Borja
Dmytro
Maksim
Alex
Maria
Daria
Leane
Karina
Maike Naomi
Sophie Jin Wen
Anna
Karolina
Manuel Mateo
Dmitrii
Andrii
Luis
Zeyad

Zy Kher
Aleksandr
Antonios

Muhammad Nur Syaiful

Malak
Selam
Irina
Delia
Giulia
Fanni
Natalia
Solene
Lea
Dmitrii
Dmitry
Zeiad Tarek
Justin
David

SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10

0:50.94
0:53.08
0:51.13
0:55.38
0:49.90
0:49.13
0:54.55
1:21.96
0:55.55
0:59.02
0:58.10
1:37.73
0:57.19
1:00.62
1:03.25
invitation
1:09.69
1:05.75
1:00.83
1:10.58
1:06.72
1:03.40
1:05.36
1:12.51
1:13.14
1:15.74
1:15.18
1:16.52
1:29.23
1:12.17
1:38.80
1:46.69
1:35.49
1:39.50
1:50.39
1:53.95
1:56.03
1:41.98
1:36.51
1:46.78
2:10.46
2:15.14
2:08.63
2:32.83
1:50.64
1:55.70
2:06.46
2:09.21
2:38.65
0:26.10
0:25.07
0:25.22
0:26.04
0:25.06
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25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
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Men's 50 m Freestyle S10
Men's 50 m Freestyle S10
Men's 50 m Freestyle S10
Men's 50 m Freestyle S10
Men's 50 m Freestyle S10
Men's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Men's 400 m Freestyle S7
Men's 400 m Freestyle S7
Men's 400 m Freestyle S7
Men's 400 m Freestyle S7
Men's 400 m Freestyle S7
Men's 400 m Freestyle S7
Men's 400 m Freestyle S7
Men's 400 m Freestyle S7
Men's 400 m Freestyle S7
Women's 400 m Freestyle S7
Women's 400 m Freestyle S7
Women's 400 m Freestyle S7
Women's 400 m Freestyle S7
Women's 400 m Freestyle S7
Women's 400 m Freestyle S7
Women's 400 m Freestyle S7
Women's 400 m Freestyle S7
Men's 100 m Freestyle S4
Men's 100 m Freestyle S4
Men's 100 m Freestyle S4
Men's 100 m Freestyle S4
Men's 100 m Freestyle S4
Men's 100 m Freestyle S4
Men's 100 m Freestyle S4
Men's 100 m Freestyle S4
Men's 100 m Freestyle S4
Men's 100 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S5
Men's 50 m Backstroke S5
Men's 50 m Backstroke S5
Men's 50 m Backstroke S5
Men's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5

S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S9-10
S9-10
S9-10
S9-10
S9-10
S9-10
S9-10
S9-10
S9-10
S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7
S1-4
S1-4
S1-4
S1-4
S1-4
S1-4
S1-4
S1-4
S1-4
S1-4
S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

54898 AUS
49951 UKR
40734 POL
39358 UKR
35998 ITA
44422 AUS
35721 NED
52292 GBR
24374 EST
19395 NED
19286 HUN
28604 FRA
34146 ITA
30693 NPA
56247 GBR
55552 UZB
22559 ITA
52661 NED
14655 CRO
14949 BRA
49357 MEX
56210 UKR
32250 UKR
42556 TUR
16225 BRA
52451 GER
52485 UKR
28524 SWE
57157 MEX
56669 AUS
32180 SWE
58826 AUS
27035 ITA
26431 ITA
14554 BRA
56162 ITA
34764 ISR
22473 ISR
55694 CAN
32247 UKR
3613 FRA
20545 NPA
22629 NPA
4600 UKR
22574 ESP
49081 NPA
4438 UKR
30727 ITA
29990 TUR
42903 FRA
30461 TUR
41703 UKR
42803 FRA
57411 FRA

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Moore
Nimchenko
Ogorzalek
Popov
Raimondi
Tuckfield
Bultje
Haycock
Kaul

Kruger

Pap

Pierre
Scortechini
Sidorenko
Warrington
Bakhtiyorov
Bicelli
Hendriks
Knezevic
Pereira
Rincon Magdaleno
Shenhur
Trusov
Yaraman
Cruz de Andrade
Kast
Korzhova
Kramer

Ortiz Mendez
Osborn

St Clair Maitland
Warn
Beggiato
Boni
Cordeiro Da Silva
Cristiani
Dadaon
Malyar
Massabie
Ostapchenko
Smetanine
Zhdanov
Cherniaev
Komarov
Ponce Bertran
Pulver
Semenenko
Boggioni
Boyaci
Chapuy
Ozturk

Poida

Sache
Xavier

Riley

lhor

Alan
Stanislav
Stefano
Alexander
Florianne
Amber
Susannah
Lisa
Bianka
Emeline
Alessia
Elizaveta
Callie-Ann
Sardor
Federico
Julian
Karlo

Italo
Jesus Silvestre
Yurii
Andrii
Turgut Aslan
Pamella Cristina
Charlotte Leonora
Veronika
Agnes
Naomi Alejandra
Chloe
Nicola
Holly

Luigi
Vincenzo
Ronystony
Federico
Ami Omer
Ariel
Sebastian
Denys
David
Roman
Dmitrii
Oleksandr
Antoni
Kirill
Yaroslav
Monica
Sumeyye
Selam
Sevilay
Iryna
Solene
Lea

S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S9
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S4
S3
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S3
S4
S4
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5

0:26.15
0:24.03
0:25.39
0:26.15
0:24.10
0:25.89
0:28.86
0:29.78
0:29.05
0:28.41
0:28.82
0:28.36
0:28.06
0:28.51
0:29.36
5:35.24
4:40.17
5:20.99
5:19.59
5:14.89
5:39.37
5:08.74
4:41.57
5:01.35
5:38.90
5:57.74
5:55.35
6:03.69
5:54.42
5:23.95
6:03.16
5:30.85
1:28.33
1:42.22
1:34.18
invitation
1:18.94
1:32.73
1:28.54
1:35.97
1:28.35
1:25.99
0:39.64
0:41.21
0:38.29
0:40.93
0:34.58
0:45.50
0:43.32
0:55.07
0:44.11
0:43.36
0:50.22
0:52.41



[NCT O R O RN \C R G O I \C I G T G \O R \C I \G I \O I \C N \C I \C I \O I\ T \G I \O I \C N \G T \O I \O I \C I \G I \O I \C I \G T \O I \O I\ I \ G \O R \C I \G I \O I \C I G T \O N \O I \C I \G T \O I \C I AT \O I \O I \C I A G T \O I \C I \G I G }

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
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Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 100 m Freestyle S6

Men's 100 m Freestyle S6

Men's 100 m Freestyle S6

Men's 100 m Freestyle S6

Men's 100 m Freestyle S6

Men's 100 m Freestyle S6

Men's 100 m Freestyle S6

Women's 100 m Freestyle S6

Women's 100 m Freestyle S6

Women's 100 m Freestyle S6

Women's 100 m Freestyle S6

Women's 100 m Freestyle S6

Women's 100 m Freestyle S6

Women's 100 m Freestyle S6

Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8

Men's 100 m Backstroke S8

Men's 100 m Backstroke S8

Men's 100 m Backstroke S8

Men's 100 m Backstroke S8

Men's 100 m Backstroke S8

Men's 100 m Backstroke S8

Men's 100 m Backstroke S8

Men's 100 m Backstroke S8

SM1-3
SM1-3
SM1-3
SM1-3
SM1-3
SM1-3
SM1-3
SM1-3
SM1-3
SM1-3
SM1-3
SM1-3
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8

56100 BIH
36114 ITA
39334 ESP
59822 FRA
3428 GRE
52129 POL
35916 ITA
8501 MEX
8331 AUS
3352 ISR
30132 GER
57515 TUR
19467 NAM
42473 FRA
56107 GBR
32761 ITA
60185 NPA
18675 GRE
17471 NED
11697 ISL
49953 UKR
17915 GBR
32249 UKR
20540 SUl
33682 HUN
44423 AUS
52148 POR
42804 FRA
7632 NPA
22664 NPA
32569 GER
29846 ITA
52919 ESP
54898 AUS
40734 POL
35998 ITA
24291 CZE
27130 NED
52811 HUN
8344 POL
19395 NED
42227 BEL
19286 HUN
52429 AUS
30693 NPA
15325 AUS
51687 UZB
35785 POR
35895 CZE
17226 UKR
26484 ESP
56187 BEL
19483 ISR
33928 ESP

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Barlov
Conti
Ferrer Robles
Granjux
Kostakis
Lechniak
Marigliano
Martinez Soto
Patterson
Shalabi
Topf

Unlu
Angula
Chardard
Dee

Fantin
Melnikov
Sfaltos

van Hofweegen
Bjornsdottir
Fedorenko
Harvey
Hontar
Meister
Szaraz
Vincent
Cordeiro
Denayer
Grigoryev
Isaev

Kaps
Menciotti

Montero Marrades

Moore
Ogorzalek
Raimondi
Strasik
Takken
Hotz
Jablonska
Kruger
Lebrun

Pap

Price
Sidorenko
Aungles
Boynazarov
Cancela
Fryba
Hrynenko
Llopis Sanz
Maes
Malyar
Martos Minguet

Ismail
Alessandro
Daniel
Dimitri
loannis
Krzysztof
Emmanuele

Ignacio Alejandro

Grant
lyad

Josia Tim Alexander

Umut
Mateus
Laurent
Bruce
Antonio
Aleksei
Georgios
Thijs
Thelma Bjorg
Sofiia
Grace
Anna
Nora
Evelin
Isabella
Tomas
Hector
Dmitry
Artem
Justin
Riccardo
Jaime
Riley
Alan
Stefano
Tadeas
Bas
Csenge
Oliwia
Lisa
Tatyana
Bianka
Hannah
Elizaveta
Jesse
Azizbek
Diogo
Petr
Bohdan
Inigo
Jordy
Mark
Sergio Salvador

SM3
SM3
SM3
SM3
SM3
SM3
SM3
SM3
SM3
SM1
SM3
SM3
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8

3:37.20
3:45.21
3:12.45
2:57.40
3:37.46
3:48.46
3:22.33
4:07.34
3:12.43
4:55.62
2:59.00
3:16.30
wild card
1:04.20
1:10.24
1:02.98
invitation
1:11.26
1:07.34
1:25.94
1:21.57
1:16.44
1:13.48
1:14.45
1:23.12
1:24.19
2:19.92
2:23.24
2:18.74
2:17.70
2:23.85
2:16.27
2:27.43
2:23.82
2:17.03
2:10.41
2:22.40
2:14.96
2:38.06
2:34.92
2:30.15
2:33.31
2:28.58
2:44.49
2:40.34
1:09.56
1:12.78
1:11.02
1:15.83
1:08.69
1:05.32
1:15.24
1:07.60
1:10.54
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37
37
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
42
42
42
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
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Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Butterfly S11
Men's 100 m Butterfly S11
Men's 100 m Butterfly S11
Men's 100 m Butterfly S11
Men's 100 m Butterfly S11
Men's 100 m Butterfly S11
Men's 100 m Butterfly S11
Men's 100 m Butterfly S11
Men's 100 m Butterfly S12
Men's 100 m Butterfly S12
Men's 100 m Butterfly S12
Men's 100 m Butterfly S12
Men's 100 m Butterfly S12
Men's 100 m Butterfly S12
Men's 100 m Butterfly S12
Men's 100 m Butterfly S12
Men's 100 m Butterfly S12
Men's 100 m Butterfly S12
Men's 100 m Butterfly S12
Men's 100 m Butterfly S12
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13

S8
S8
S7-8
S7-8
S7-8
S7-8
S7-8
S7-8
S7-8
S7-8
S7-8
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13

55516 CAN
51098 ESP
53608 CZE
17934 CZE
42161 NPA
28524 SWE
42312 GER
7528 ESP
19693 ITA
52469 GBR
32180 SWE
52881 NPA
6921 UKR
52591 ESP
21985 NED
42160 NPA
39340 ITA
36452 CZE
39351 UKR
9246 GBR
19525 UKR
33559 AZE
52880 NPA
42805 FRA
11300 AZE
7020 NPA
35969 ESP
30878 MDA
22687 NPA
52570 ESP
19526 UKR
55864 GBR
8497 NED
34680 FIN
36673 UKR
44093 MAS
17604 BEL
59807 GBR
15320 AUS
14684 SWE
50776 FRA
41700 GBR
22610 NPA
57721 AUS
26419 GER
52250 NOR
52452 GER
57004 RSA
59569 NPA
28825 UZB
22671 NPA
31021 FRA
35320 SGP
36536 NOR

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Maxwell
Ozaeta Velasco
Borska
Duskova
Ishchiulova
Kramer

Maack

Orti Campos
Palazzo

Rice

St Clair Maitland
Boronin
Chufarov
Dambelleh Jarra
Dorsman
Garipov

Gouda Said Hessan
Kratochvil
Serbin

Clegg
Denysenko
Israfilov
Kuzmin

Portal

Salei

Salei

Sanz Tamayo
Sirovatchin
Vashkevich
Villarejo Martin
Yaremenko
Ellard

Evers

Khalili

Krainyk
Muhammad Redzuan
Parmentier
Tompsett
Corry

Lindberg
Maurin Espiau
Neave
Shabalina
Thompson
Engel
Gundersen
Hebmueller
Hendricks
Kavalionak
Musabekov
Nikiforov
Portal

Soon

Steen

Reid
Marco
Alexandra
Vendula
Viktoriia
Agnes
Mira Jeanne
Leyre
Xenia Francesca
Lily

Nicola
Dmitrii
Danylo
Mahamadou
Rogier
lInur
Karim
David
Mykhailo
James
Yaroslav
Vali

Egor
Kylian
Raman
Dzmitry
Borja
Serghei
Maksim
Alex

Illia
William
Marc
Nader
Vasyl

Muhammad Imaan Aiman

Aymeric
Mark
Taylor
Pernilla
Assya
Megan
Valeriia
Kael

Taliso

Erik

Philip
Nathan
Yauheni
Firdavsbek
Maksim
Alex

Colin Jin Guang
Gabiriel

S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S7
S8
S7
S8
S8
S7
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13

1:09.48
1:14.59
1:23.75
1:29.09
1:20.47
1:29.43
1:20.90
1:28.90
1:19.40
1:22.19
1:30.26
invitation
1:00.66
1:21.38
1:04.34
1:17.64
1:14.76
1:05.27
1:05.78
1:02.20
1:00.47
1:06.07
invitation
0:59.50
0:57.83
0:58.58
1:03.36
invitation
1:01.15
1:04.36
1:00.10
1:02.11
1:01.04
1:03.35
1:01.44
1:01.76
1:03.81
1:01.30
1:13.64
1:15.26
1:11.98
1:07.88
1:07.78
invitation
1:03.26
1:16.13
1:09.05
1:16.40
invitation
1:07.17
1:08.56
1:10.49
1:12.76
invitation
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43
43
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
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46
46
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46
46
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
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48
48
49
49
49
49
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50
50
50
50
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Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Mixed 4x50 m Freestyle 20pts

Mixed 4x50 m Freestyle 20pts

Mixed 4x50 m Freestyle 20pts

Mixed 4x50 m Freestyle 20pts

Mixed 4x50 m Freestyle 20pts

Men's 100 m Backstroke S1

Men's 100 m Backstroke S1

Men's 100 m Backstroke S1

Men's 100 m Backstroke S1

Men's 100 m Backstroke S1

Men's 100 m Backstroke S1

Men's 100 m Backstroke S2

Men's 100 m Backstroke S2

Men's 100 m Backstroke S2

Men's 100 m Backstroke S2

Men's 100 m Backstroke S2

Men's 100 m Backstroke S2

Women's 100 m Backstroke S2
Women's 100 m Backstroke S2
Women's 100 m Backstroke S2
Women's 100 m Backstroke S2
Women's 100 m Backstroke S2
Women's 100 m Backstroke S2

SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
S1-10
S1-10
S1-10
S1-10
S1-10
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S1-2
S1-2
S1-2
S1-2
S1-2
S1-2

35665 NED
33213 SGP
55108 GER
52590 ESP
42122 NPA
43896 IRL
19476 ESP
57005 RSA
59311 RSA
26348 NPA
28601 FRA
53790 ESP
29889 ESP
26514 POL
5617 NPA
34673 CZE
5712 ITA
22989 NPA
33072 ESP
26226 NPA
52472 UKR
41189 GER
33323 POL
52976 ESP
5942 ESP
29289 CRC
60627 CAN
42176 NPA
20246 HUN
16211 ESP
36719 CRO
GRE

ITA

ESP

TUR

UKR

3393 ITA
21041 GRE
19808 UKR
52127 GRE
18624 POL
3352 ISR
30374 UKR
3402 POL
26958 NPA
60195 ESP
56027 SWE
42172 NPA
3468 HUN
44368 SRB
30475 TUR
60187 NPA
29963 ITA
36081 AZE

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

van Wanrooij
Wong
Doehler

Feliu Martin
Latritskaia

Ni Riain

Polo Lopez
Vyncke
Vyncke
Zudzilava
Didier
Escanilla Candial
Garrido Brun
Hrehorowicz
Kalina

Kesnar
Morlacchi
Mozgovoi
Schrenck Martinez
Shchalkanau
Vasylenko
Wetekam
Boruszewska
Dmytriv Dmytriv
Gascon
Haase

Jibb
Kliachkina
Konkoly
Marques Soto
Mecic
Greece

Italy

Spain

Turkiye
Ukraine
Bettella
Karypidis

Kol

Kontou
Otowski
Shalabi
Bondarenko
Czech
Danilenko
Erdozain Oterino
Hildebrand
Kazachiner
Adami
Draganov-Cordas
[ldem
Koltsova
Procida
Suleymanova

Thomas
Zhi Wei
Johanna
Emma
Mariia
Roisin
Marian
Danika
Ivana
Anastasiya
Ugo

Jian Wang
Jacobo
Igor
Andrei
Jonas
Federico
Bogdan
Ariel Enrique
Yahor
Dmytro
Maurice
Zuzanna
Anastasiya
Sarai
Camila
Mary
Elena
Zsofia
Nuria
Emma

Francesco
Dimitrios
Anton
Nikolaos
Kamil
lyad
Roman
Jacek
Vladimir
Mikel
Conrad
Nikita
Zsanett
Katarina
Elif
Diana
Angela
Konul

SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB13
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S1
S2
S2
S2

1:07.20
1:17.11
1:30.45
1:22.88
1:21.38
1:18.24
1:20.64
1:23.08
1:38.41
1:19.03
2:15.87
2:22.06
2:22.68
2:23.02
2:17.83
2:22.15
2:21.26
2:20.86
2:24.80
2:18.73
2:30.56
2:23.61
2:46.53
2:37.81
2:37.13
wild card
invitation
2:50.60
2:35.91
2:36.67
2:43.24
2:45.16
2:31.56
2:30.20

2:25.93
2:30.89
3:02.04
2:27.55
3:59.05
2:13.95
2:33.53
2:12.31
2:04.74
2:02.36
invitation
2:39.65
2:09.95
3:19.60
3:27.99
3:24.05
invitation
2:28.64
3:36.77
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50
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
35
55
55
55
35
55
56
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
58
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Women's 100 m Backstroke S2
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 50 m Butterfly S5

Men's 50 m Butterfly S5

Men's 50 m Butterfly S5

Men's 50 m Butterfly S5

Men's 50 m Butterfly S5

Women's 50 m Butterfly S5

Women's 50 m Butterfly S5

Women's 50 m Butterfly S5

Women's 50 m Butterfly S5

Women's 50 m Butterfly S5

Women's 50 m Butterfly S5

Women's 50 m Butterfly S5

Women's 50 m Butterfly S5

Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6

S1-2
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
S2-5
S2-5
S2-5
S2-5
S2-5
S2-5
S2-5
S2-5
S2-5
S2-5
S2-5
S2-5
S2-5
SM5-6

3491 SGP
17934 CZE
42312 GER
26389 NPA
52469 GBR
42184 NPA
56223 GER
59798 GBR
36253 ESP
29235 ISL
36673 UKR
17604 BEL
17379 NPA
57923 IRL
60005 GBR
59609 BRA
30381 AUT
14684 SWE
34305 ITA
50776 FRA
43687 AUS
34764 ISR
31070 NPA
36274 AUT

3694 ESP

4146 ITA
27854 BRA

3715 ESP

3461 UKR
20545 NPA
34131 GER
22508 NPA
43326 ESP
42605 ESP
19481 ISR
41704 UKR
52457 GER
42185 NPA
44602 RSA
19809 UKR

4600 UKR
21042 GRE
22574 ESP
49081 NPA
56099 BIH
49228 TUR
29990 TUR
15335 ITA
30461 TUR
42291 NPA
42803 FRA
52653 TUR
57411 FRA
22629 NPA

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Yip

Duskova
Maack
Pavlova

Rice
Shchelokova
Teschauer
Winnifrith
Zudaire Borrezo
Jonsson
Krainyk
Parmentier
Pavlenko
Registe
Stewart
Xavier Ribeiro
Falk

Lindberg
Marchi
Maurin Espiau
Van Rijswijk
Dadaon
Emelianov
Ernhofer
Luque
Morelli
Tobera
Torres
Vynohradets'
Zhdanov
Boettcher
Butkova
Fernandez Infante
Fontcuberta Cervera
Guirenko
Safonova
Scholz
Shchurova
Swanepoel
Verbova
Komarov
Lergios
Ponce Bertran
Pulver

Zulfic

Avcu

Boyaci
Ghiretti
Ozturk
Pavliukova
Sache

Tunug

Xavier
Cherniaev

Pin Xiu
Vendula
Mira Jeanne
Mariia

Lily
Milana
Tabea Nele
lona
Nahia
Robert Isak
Vasyl
Aymeric
Artem
Deaten
Harry
Arthur
Janina
Pernilla
Giorgia
Assya
Ashley
Ami Omer
Maksim
Andreas
Miguel
Efrem
Eric
Javier
Dmytro
Roman
Gina
Nataliia
Marta
Delia
Veronika
Yuliia
Tanja
Zoya

Kat
Maryna
Oleksandr
Alexandros-Stylianos
Antoni
Kirill
Ismail
Emine
Sumeyye
Giulia
Sevilay
Natalia
Solene
Meryem Nur
Lea
Dmitrii

S2
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM3
SM4
SM3
SM4
SM3
SM3
SM4
SM4
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S4
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
SM5

2:17.14
1:42.11
1:42.04
1:32.28
1:45.99
1:39.70
1:48.00
invitation
1:35.68
1:10.53
1:08.26
1:08.24
1:08.72
1:07.90
1:07.91
invitation
1:19.91
1:22.54
1:22.39
1:20.89
1:18.75
2:32.67
2:55.26
2:41.44
2:48.17
2:48.52
2:59.03
2:58.34
2:46.66
2:25.12
3:01.70
2:55.33
3:03.87
3:31.66
4:27.22
3:43.62
2:53.18
3:22.43
2:51.41
3:12.14
0:35.76
0:39.14
0:38.13
0:37.15
0:41.76
0:54.24
0:48.91
0:47.99
0:43.45
1:04.72
0:54.24
1:06.48
0:59.58
2:55.29



WWWWWwwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
63
63
63
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Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Men's 100 m Butterfly SO

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly SO

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly SO

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly SO

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly SO

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 400 m Freestyle S10
Women's 400 m Freestyle S10
Women's 400 m Freestyle S10
Women's 400 m Freestyle S10
Women's 400 m Freestyle S10
Women's 400 m Freestyle S10
Women's 400 m Freestyle S10

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11

Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11

SM5-6
SM5-6
SM5-6
SM5-6
SM5-6
SM5-6
SM5-6
SM5-6
SM5-6
SM6
SMé6
SM6
SM6
SMé6
SMé6
SM6
SM6
SM6
S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9

S9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
SB11
SB11
SB11

56107 GBR
52473 UKR
19810 NPA
28753 HUN
41182 SUl
22574 ESP
49081 NPA
15534 POR
39311 ESP
55625 IRL
36133 LTU
49953 UKR
17915 GBR
32249 UKR
4486 GER
26591 GBR
33682 HUN
18163 IRL
33124 ITA
50215 AUS
11067 GER
19046 ITA
32441 BEL
29889 ESP
26514 POL
5617 NPA
34673 CZE
5439 ESP
30056 IRL
5712 ITA
26226 NPA
14875 NPA
59817 CHN
44326 ITA
33323 POL
35721 NED
52976 ESP
5942 ESP
19482 ISR
42161 NPA
20246 HUN
48980 SVK
42312 GER
16211 ESP
52292 GBR
52811 HUN
8344 POL
6318 FRA
19286 HUN
52429 AUS
60127 USA
52881 NPA
7432 ESP
6921 UKR

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Dee

Drapkin
Granichka
Ivan

McCrea
Ponce Bertran
Pulver

Rocha
Sanchez Sierra
Brady
Cepaviciute
Fedorenko
Harvey
Hontar
Schott
Summers-Newton
Szaraz
Turner
Barlaam
Bishop
Braunschweig
Ciulli

de Visser
Garrido Brun
Hrehorowicz
Kalina

Kesnar

Mari Alcaraz
McClements
Morlacchi
Shchalkanau
Skaliukh

Xie

Bianco
Boruszewska
Bultje
Dmytriv Dmytriv
Gascon
Gordiychuk
Ishchiulova
Konkoly
Kubova
Maack
Marques Soto
Haycock
Hotz
Jablonska
Lorandi

Pap

Price

Truwit
Boronin
Cantero Elvira
Chufarov

Bruce
Andrii
Andrei
Bence
Leo
Antoni
Kirill

Ivo

David
Dearbhaile
Gabriele
Sofiia
Grace
Anna
Verena
Maisie
Evelin
Nicole
Simone
Lewis
Malte
Simone
Sam
Jacobo
Igor
Andrei
Jonas
Jose Antonio
Barry
Federico
Yahor
Alexander
Zhili
Vittoria
Zuzanna
Florianne
Anastasiya
Sarai
Yuliya
Viktoriia
Zsofia
Alzbeta
Mira Jeanne
Nuria
Amber
Csenge
Oliwia
Elodie
Bianka
Hannah
Alexandra
Dmitrii
Jose Ramon
Danylo

SM6
SM5
SMé6
SM6
SM6
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM6
SM6
SMé6
SM6
SM6
SMé6
SMé6
SM6
SM6
SM6
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S8
S9
S8
S8
S9
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
SB11
SB11
SB11

2:49.28
3:05.63
2:43.72
2:54.88
3:06.25
2:49.05
3:03.62
3:16.22
2:50.78
3:35.83
3:52.88
3:43.57
3:04.69
3:50.40
3:01.37
2:57.19
3:17.48
3:09.57
0:58.25
1:02.86
1:00.66
1:02.61
1:04.71
1:03.82
1:02.37
1:03.64
1:04.07
1:01.83
1:01.39
1:00.99
1:00.71
1:03.36
1:02.50
1:16.08
1:18.08
1:08.82
1:11.78
1:10.24
1:13.90
1:14.52
1:07.32
1:27.02
1:23.92
1:13.41
5:01.16
4:50.77
4:35.19
4:48.57
4:33.43
5:01.08
invitation
invitation
1:21.38
1:13.11
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63
63
63
63
64
64
64
64
64
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
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Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB11
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB11
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB11
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB11
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB11
Men's 100 m Freestyle S13
Men's 100 m Freestyle S13
Men's 100 m Freestyle S13
Men's 100 m Freestyle S13
Men's 100 m Freestyle S13
Men's 100 m Freestyle S13
Men's 100 m Freestyle S13
Men's 100 m Freestyle S13
Men's 100 m Freestyle S13
Men's 100 m Freestyle S13
Women's 100 m Freestyle S13
Women's 100 m Freestyle S13
Women's 100 m Freestyle S13
Women's 100 m Freestyle S13
Women's 100 m Freestyle S13
Women's 100 m Freestyle S13
Women's 100 m Freestyle S13
Women's 100 m Freestyle S13
Women's 100 m Freestyle S13
Men's 100 m Butterfly S8
Men's 100 m Butterfly S8
Men's 100 m Butterfly S8
Men's 100 m Butterfly S8
Men's 100 m Butterfly S8
Men's 100 m Butterfly S8
Men's 100 m Butterfly S8
Men's 100 m Butterfly S8
Men's 100 m Butterfly S8
Men's 100 m Butterfly S8
Men's 100 m Butterfly S8

Mixed 4x50 m Medley 20pts
Mixed 4x50 m Medley 20pts
Mixed 4x50 m Medley 20pts
Mixed 4x50 m Medley 20pts
Mixed 4x50 m Medley 20pts
Men's 400 m Freestyle S6
Men's 400 m Freestyle S6
Men's 400 m Freestyle S6
Men's 400 m Freestyle S6
Men's 400 m Freestyle S6
Men's 400 m Freestyle S6
Women's 400 m Freestyle S6
Women's 400 m Freestyle S6
Women's 400 m Freestyle S6
Women's 400 m Freestyle S6

SB11
SB11
SB11
SB11
SB11
SB11
SB11
SB11
SB11
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S1-10/SB1-9
S1-10/SB1-9
S1-10/SB1-9
S1-10/SB1-9
S1-10/SB1-9
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6

21985 NED
36452 CZE
22682 LTU
34281 POR
8949 UKR
22689 SVK
6837 CYP
15685 ITA
30172 UKR
32494 ESP
7861 NPA
39383 UKR
57004 RSA
6792 UKR
31021 FRA
36584 NPA
51101 NPA
28824 UZB
41777 UKR
55108 GER
22311 ESP
52590 ESP
33000 ITA
42122 NPA
52460 NOR
44655 NPA
57005 RSA
28538 NPA
42447 ITA
15325 AUS
51687 UZB
35785 POR
29408 POL
59818 CHN
26484 ESP
26592 ESP
33928 ESP
10485 GRE
5338 AUT
GRE
ITA
ESP
TUR
UKR
56107 GBR
32761 ITA
19810 NPA
56213 UKR
17471 NED
19849 POR
11697 ISL
17915 GBR
20540 SUl
4486 GER

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Dorsman
Kratochvil
Matakas
Meneses
Berezhna
Blattnerova
Pelendritou
Rabbolini
Tkachuk
Alhambra Mollar
Boki
Garashchenko
Hendricks
Klippert

Portal
Sotnikau
Sotnikov
Tursunkhujaev
Virchenko
Doehler

Edo Beltran
Feliu Martin
Gilli

Latritskaia
Lokebo
Rasolka
Vyncke
Ziablitseva
Amodeo
Aungles
Boynazarov
Cancela

Golus

Li

Llopis Sanz
Martinez Fernandez
Martos Minguet
Michalentzakis
Onea

Greece

Italy

Spain

Turkiye
Ukraine

Dee

Fantin
Granichka
Semenykhin
van Hofweegen
Videira
Bjornsdottir
Harvey
Meister
Schott

Rogier
David
Edgaras
Marco
Yana
Tatiana
Karolina
Martina
Kateryna
Enrique Jose
lhar

Kyrylo
Nathan
Sergii

Alex
Uladzimir
Vladimir
Muzaffar
Oleksii
Johanna
Ariadna
Emma
Carlotta
Mariia
Thea
Nastassia
Danika
Aleksandra
Alberto
Jesse
Azizbek
Diogo
Michal
Ting

Inigo
Carlos
Sergio Salvador
Dimosthenis
Andreas

Bruce
Antonio
Andrei
Danylo

Thijs

Daniel
Thelma Bjorg
Grace

Nora

Verena

SB11
SB11
SB11
SB11
SB11
SB11
SB11
SB11
SB11
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8

S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6

1:10.31
1:21.59
1:15.19
1:28.78
1:35.44
1:36.56
1:19.97
1:34.14
1:38.52
0:54.45
0:51.15
0:53.39
0:55.98
0:55.03
0:52.47
0:56.37
0:53.78
0:53.19
0:52.78
1:10.40
1:06.94
1:01.83
0:59.26
1:06.63
1:09.30
invitation
1:07.26
1:03.26
1:02.94
1:11.76
1:08.18
1:04.01
1:05.14
1:04.93
1:05.75
1:10.63
1:05.49
1:06.21
1:10.10
3:01.20
2:51.14
2:39.71

2:33.29
5:31.26
4:56.30
5:10.82
6:06.01
5:20.26
5:41.20
6:15.35
5:38.92
5:19.69
5:30.76
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70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
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Women's 400 m Freestyle S6
Women's 400 m Freestyle S6
Women's 400 m Freestyle S6

Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Men's 100 m Backstroke S13

Men's 100 m Backstroke S13

Men's 100 m Backstroke S13

Men's 100 m Backstroke S13

Men's 100 m Backstroke S13

Men's 100 m Backstroke S13

Men's 100 m Backstroke S13

Men's 100 m Backstroke S13

Men's 100 m Backstroke S13

Men's 100 m Backstroke S13

Men's 100 m Backstroke S13

Men's 100 m Backstroke S13

Men's 100 m Backstroke S13
Women's 100 m Backstroke S13
Women's 100 m Backstroke S13
Women's 100 m Backstroke S13
Women's 100 m Backstroke S13
Women's 100 m Backstroke S13
Women's 100 m Backstroke S13
Women's 100 m Backstroke S13
Women's 100 m Backstroke S13

S6
S6
S6
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13

26591 GBR
33682 HUN
10420 ITA
52881 NPA
7432 ESP
59913 UKR
6921 UKR
21985 NED
39340 ITA
36452 CZE
39351 UKR
53794 LTU
21984 NED
56105 FIN
41725 GBR
28540 NPA
42126 NPA
6937 UKR
33559 AZE
6967 NPA
56982 UKR
19534 NPA
14914 ESP
35969 ESP
30877 MDA
52570 ESP
26726 ITA
27000 RSA
10677 GER
42294 NPA
6816 VEN
6838 SVK
29784 SGP
32494 ESP
7861 NPA
52452 GER
57004 RSA
59569 NPA
6792 UKR
17464 UZB
35320 SGP
51101 NPA
36536 NOR
28824 UZB
35665 NED
41777 UKR
55108 GER
52590 ESP
33000 ITA
52460 NOR
43896 IRL
33808 USA
19476 ESP
28538 NPA

Female Summers-Newton

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Szaraz
Talamona
Boronin
Cantero Elvira
Chernov
Chufarov
Dorsman

Gouda Said Hessan

Kratochvil
Serbin
Zvirblis
Bruinsma
Hampf
Humphrey
Polikarpova
Shevchenko
Fedyna
Israfilov
Izotau
Mychka
Saifutdinov
Salguero Oteiza
Sanz Tamayo
Sirovatchin
Villarejo Martin
Berra
Ferreira
Krawzow
Lukianenko
Mota Echarry
Petrikovicova
Soon
Alhambra Mollar
Boki
Hebmueller
Hendricks
Kavalionak
Klippert
Pankov

Soon
Sotnikov
Steen
Tursunkhujaev
van Wanrooij
Virchenko
Doehler

Feliu Martin
Gilli

Lokebo

Ni Riain
Pergolini
Polo Lopez
Ziablitseva

Maisie
Evelin
Arianna
Dmitrii

Jose Ramon
Maksym
Danylo
Rogier
Karim

David
Mykhailo
Simonas
Liesette
Ronja Alexandra
Eliza

Sofiia
Anastasiia
Oleksii

Vali
Uladzimir
Roman
Artur

Ivan

Borja
Andrei

Alex

Alessia
Alani

Elena

Daria

Belkis Dayanara
Karina
Sophie Jin Wen
Enrique Jose
lhar

Philip
Nathan
Yauheni
Sergii

Kirill

Colin Jin Guang
Vladimir
Gabiriel
Muzaffar
Thomas
Oleksii
Johanna
Emma
Carlotta
Thea

Roisin

Gia

Marian
Aleksandra

S6
S6
S6
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13

5:19.00
5:44.15
5:51.75
invitation
2:36.10
invitation
2:18.16
2:20.79
2:40.81
2:28.51
2:27.55
0:41.51
2:45.37
3:42.60
3:04.95
3:00.61
3:03.17
1:08.35
1:07.08
1:07.87
1:17.20
1:10.14
1:12.11
1:19.60
invitation
1:11.09
1:22.48
1:22.44
1:13.13
1:17.47
1:29.80
1:31.31
1:28.58
1:00.48
0:57.64
1:05.54
1:02.64
invitation
1:01.96
1:00.42
1:11.06
0:57.83
invitation
1:04.29
0:59.49
1:01.17
1:20.34
1:14.09
1:06.71
1:21.68
1:06.62
1:06.62
1:12.39
1:12.19



I R I i e il i i i T e e ST T~ S SR S S S S S S S S S T e i i i i i i i i i s T T S S S S S S S o

76
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78
78
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79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
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82
82
82
82
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Women's 100 m Backstroke S13
Men's 100 m Freestyle S8
Men's 100 m Freestyle S8
Men's 100 m Freestyle S8
Men's 100 m Freestyle S8
Men's 100 m Freestyle S8
Men's 100 m Freestyle S8
Men's 100 m Freestyle S8
Men's 100 m Freestyle S8
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Women's 50 m Backstroke S3
Women's 50 m Backstroke S3
Women's 50 m Backstroke S3
Women's 50 m Backstroke S3
Women's 50 m Backstroke S3
Women's 50 m Backstroke S3
Women's 50 m Backstroke S3
Women's 50 m Backstroke S3
Women's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 200 m Freestyle S2
Men's 200 m Freestyle S2
Men's 200 m Freestyle S2
Men's 200 m Freestyle S2
Men's 200 m Freestyle S2
Men's 200 m Freestyle S2
Men's 200 m Freestyle S2

S13
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S1-2
S1-2
S1-2
S1-2
S1-2
S1-2
S1-2

26348 NPA
42447 ITA
29408 POL
17226 UKR
19483 ISR
33928 ESP
10485 GRE
30040 NPA
59116 AUS
56100 BIH
26431 ITA
39334 ESP
59822 FRA
32247 UKR
19802 UKR
8331 AUS
42606 ITA
49091 UKR
30132 GER
57515 TUR
41183 GBR
43326 ESP
19481 ISR
54022 SWE
59867 UKR
59920 ITA
3847 ESP
42185 NPA
3949 ISL
14554 BRA
36274 AUT
22473 ISR
3645 CZE
20050 EST
3715 ESP
3461 UKR
20545 NPA
49228 TUR
34131 GER
22508 NPA
42605 ESP
41704 UKR
52457 GER
21537 NPA
21533 GRE
44602 RSA
19809 UKR
3393 ITA
30374 UKR
3402 POL
26958 NPA
60195 ESP
56027 SWE
42172 NPA

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Zudzilava
Amodeo

Golus
Hrynenko
Malyar

Martos Minguet
Michalentzakis
Nikolaev
Simpson
Barlov

Boni

Ferrer Robles
Granjux
Ostapchenko
Palamarchuk
Patterson
Pirone
Solntsev

Topf

Unlu

Challis
Fernandez Infante
Guirenko
Johansson
Maltseva
Mecenate
Perales
Shchurova
Sigurdardottir
Cordeiro Da Silva
Ernhofer
Malyar
Petracek
Topkin

Torres
Vynohradets'
Zhdanov

Avcu
Boettcher
Butkova

Fontcuberta Cervera

Safonova
Scholz
Shishova
Stamatopoulou
Swanepoel
Verbova
Bettella
Bondarenko
Czech
Danilenko
Erdozain Oterino
Hildebrand
Kazachiner

Anastasiya
Alberto
Michal
Bohdan
Mark
Sergio Salvador
Dimosthenis
Andrei
Callum
Ismail
Vincenzo
Daniel
Dimitri
Denys
Serhii
Grant
Vincenzo
Serhii
Josia Tim Alexander
Umut

Ellie
Marta
Veronika
Lova
Anhelina
Domiziana
Teresa
Zoya
Sonja
Ronystony
Andreas
Ariel
Arnost
Matz
Javier
Dmytro
Roman
Emine
Gina
Nataliia
Delia
Yuliia
Tanja
luliia
Alexandra
Kat
Maryna
Francesco
Roman
Jacek
Vladimir
Mikel
Conrad
Nikita

S13
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S1
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

1:16.19
1:00.03
1:01.54
1:02.25
0:59.47
1:03.40
0:59.94
1:00.64
0:59.21
1:03.94
0:48.95
0:48.70
0:51.70
0:45.95
0:49.15
1:00.58
0:59.73
0:56.78
0:48.83
0:50.09
0:54.90
1:02.65
1:11.33
2:03.40
invitation
invitation
1:08.34
0:57.75
1:07.82
0:45.54
0:47.10
0:51.57
0:43.27
0:44.54
0:48.93
0:47.04
0:42.16
1:14.91
0:51.34
0:53.21
1:20.07
0:57.89
0:50.43
1:06.55
0:52.87
0:47.98
0:55.00
5:16.14
4:25.32
4:22.96
4:10.75
invitation
5:28.68
4:29.69
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84
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85
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86
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86
86
86
86
86
86
86
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87
87
87
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Men's 200 m Freestyle S2

Men's 200 m Freestyle S2

Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Men's 100 m Backstroke S7

Men's 100 m Backstroke S7

Men's 100 m Backstroke S7

Men's 100 m Backstroke S7

Men's 100 m Backstroke S7

Men's 100 m Backstroke S7

Men's 100 m Backstroke S7

Men's 100 m Backstroke S7

Men's 100 m Backstroke S7

Men's 100 m Backstroke S7

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Men's 100 m Freestyle S9

Women's 100 m Freestyle S9

Women's 100 m Freestyle S9

Women's 100 m Freestyle S9

Women's 100 m Freestyle S9

Women's 100 m Freestyle S9

Women's 100 m Freestyle S9

Women's 100 m Freestyle S9

Women's 100 m Freestyle S9

Women's 100 m Freestyle S9

Women's 100 m Freestyle S9

Women's 100 m Freestyle S9

Women's 100 m Freestyle S9

Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5

S1-2
S1-2
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5

18624 POL
3352 ISR
23975 EGY
30727 ITA
42903 FRA
21103 NPA
15335 ITA
55695 CAN
30461 TUR
42291 NPA
42803 FRA
52653 TUR
55552 UZB
22559 ITA
8935 UKR
17277 NPA
14949 BRA
30469 RSA
35823 LAT
56210 UKR
32250 UKR
42556 TUR
33124 ITA
11067 GER
19046 ITA
28601 FRA
5439 ESP
22989 NPA
55692 GBR
36209 AUS
33072 ESP
26226 NPA
59878 UKR
14875 NPA
52472 UKR
58852 AUS
44326 ITA
33323 POL
35721 NED
52976 ESP
5942 ESP
5620 IRL
16211 ESP
36719 CRO
42808 FRA
26389 NPA
30080 FRA
11697 ISL
49953 UKR
17915 GBR
32249 UKR
30037 NPA
4486 GER
10420 ITA

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Otowski
Shalabi
Abdelshafi
Boggioni
Chapuy
Deviatova
Ghiretti
Ouellette
Ozturk
Pavliukova
Sache

Tunug
Bakhtiyorov
Bicelli
Bohodaiko
Gladkov
Pereira

Sadie
Semjonovs
Shenhur
Trusov
Yaraman
Barlaam
Braunschweig
Ciulli

Didier

Mari Alcaraz
Mozgovoi
Navarro-Barber
Popham
Schrenck Martinez
Shchalkanau
Shevtsov
Skaliukh
Vasylenko
Belando Nicholson
Bianco
Boruszewska
Bultje
Dmytriv Dmytriv
Gascon
Keane
Marques Soto
Mecic

Pauli

Pavlova
Supiot
Bjornsdottir
Fedorenko
Harvey
Hontar
Larionova
Schott
Talamona

Kamil

lyad
Malak
Monica
Selam
Irina

Giulia
Hannah
Sevilay
Natalia
Solene
Meryem Nur
Sardor
Federico
Yevhenii
Andrei
Italo
Christian
Jurijs

Yurii
Andrii
Turgut Aslan
Simone
Malte
Simone
Ugo

Jose Antonio
Bogdan
Tomas
Ben

Ariel Enrique
Yahor
Serhii
Alexander
Dmytro
Victoria
Vittoria
Zuzanna
Florianne
Anastasiya
Sarai

Ellen

Nuria
Emma
Agathe
Mariia
Claire

Thelma Bjorg

Sofiia
Grace
Anna
Mira
Verena
Arianna

S1
S1
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S8
S9
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5

4:37.24
5:16.81
5:06.60
3:32.83
4:17.17
4:05.47
3:41.34
4:34.39
4:04.30
4:26.04
4:08.03
4:23.97
1:21.94
1:12.08
1:15.43
1:12.13
1:15.42
1:12.99
wild card
1:10.67
1:09.37
1:12.25
0:52.28
0:56.56
0:57.01
0:55.20
0:57.78
0:57.07
0:58.51
0:57.22
0:57.41
0:56.48
invitation
0:58.54
0:57.38
1:04.70
1:07.30
1:07.50
1:04.60
1:06.34
1:03.32
1:07.26
1:07.18
1:06.76
1:06.68
1:09.32
1:07.17
1:56.47
2:05.62
1:44.78
1:47.40
1:58.32
1:43.64
1:47.40
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87
87
87
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
90
90
90
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90
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91
91
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91
92
92
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92
92
93
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Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 400 m Freestyle SO
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle SO
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4

SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4

10810 GRE
52653 TUR
44423 AUS
30035 NPA
19810 NPA
41182 SUl
60185 NPA
22574 ESP
15534 POR
56213 UKR
18675 GRE
58852 AUS
44326 ITA
33323 POL
19482 ISR
20246 HUN
42314 ESP
16211 ESP
36719 CRO
42808 FRA
30080 FRA
36467 POR
33124 ITA
32441 BEL
28601 FRA
29889 ESP
5617 NPA
34673 CZE
55692 GBR
41128 AUS
41189 GER
52811 HUN
8344 POL
59876 HUN
19395 NED
42227 BEL
34146 ITA
56247 GBR
7632 NPA
6309 ESP
29846 ITA
52919 ESP
49951 UKR
40734 POL
39358 UKR
35998 ITA
24291 CZE
44422 AUS
34131 GER
22508 NPA
42605 ESP
41704 UKR
52457 GER
21537 NPA

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Tsakona
Tunug
Vincent
Ganiuk
Granichka
McCrea
Melnikov
Ponce Bertran
Rocha
Semenykhin
Sfaltos
Belando Nicholson
Bianco
Boruszewska
Gordiychuk
Konkoly
Lerida Maldonado
Marques Soto
Mecic

Pauli

Supiot

Veiga

Barlaam

de Visser
Didier

Garrido Brun
Kalina

Kesnar
Navarro-Barber
Vig

Wetekam
Hotz
Jablonska
Janza

Kruger

Lebrun
Scortechini
Warrington
Grigoryev
Levecq
Menciotti
Montero Marrades
Nimchenko
Ogorzalek
Popov
Raimondi
Strasik
Tuckfield
Boettcher
Butkova
Fontcuberta Cervera
Safonova
Scholz
Shishova

Maria
Meryem Nur
Isabella
Aleksei
Andrei
Leo
Aleksei
Antoni
Ivo
Danylo
Georgios
Victoria
Vittoria
Zuzanna
Yuliya
Zsofia
Beatriz
Nuria
Emma
Agathe
Claire
Susana
Simone
Sam

Ugo
Jacobo
Andrei
Jonas
Tomas
Harrison
Maurice
Csenge
Oliwia
Virag Csenge
Lisa
Tatyana
Alessia
Callie-Ann
Dmitry
David
Riccardo
Jaime
lhor

Alan
Stanislav
Stefano
Tadeas
Alexander
Gina
Nataliia
Delia
Yuliia
Tanja
luliia

SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4

2:01.90
2:30.30
1:56.81
1:43.15
1:26.99
1:28.81
invitation
1:26.80
1:43.24
1:39.41
1:44.45
4:57.40
4:48.54
5:12.33
4:56.59
4:48.96
4:57.88
4:56.37
4:47.88
4:54.10
4:58.26
4:59.78
4:13.62
4:16.35
4:15.47
4:17.71
4:30.50
4:37.21
4:32.42
4:23.19
4:32.25
1:09.29
1:09.87
invitation
1:07.55
1:16.06
1:09.00
1:08.67
0:59.07
0:59.81
0:58.67
1:03.62
0:55.92
0:59.94
1:04.01
0:54.71
1:01.77
1:03.28
0:42.95
0:43.29
0:45.51
0:55.78
0:38.90
1:01.46
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93
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Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Men's 50 m Butterfly S7
Men's 50 m Butterfly S7
Men's 50 m Butterfly S7
Men's 50 m Butterfly S7
Men's 50 m Butterfly S7
Men's 50 m Butterfly S7
Men's 50 m Butterfly S7
Men's 50 m Butterfly S7
Men's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S12
Women's 100 m Freestyle S12
Women's 100 m Freestyle S12
Women's 100 m Freestyle S12
Women's 100 m Freestyle S12
Women's 100 m Freestyle S12
Women's 100 m Freestyle S12
Women's 100 m Freestyle S12
Women's 100 m Freestyle S12
Men's 100 m Freestyle S12
Men's 100 m Freestyle S12
Men's 100 m Freestyle S12
Men's 100 m Freestyle S12
Men's 100 m Freestyle S12
Men's 100 m Freestyle S12
Men's 100 m Freestyle S12
Men's 100 m Freestyle S12

S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S7-8
S7-8
S7-8
S7-8
S7-8
S7-8
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12

21533 GRE
44602 RSA
27035 ITA
14554 BRA
56162 ITA
34764 ISR
36274 AUT
22473 ISR
3645 CZE
3613 FRA
27854 BRA
20050 EST
3461 UKR
20545 NPA
42161 NPA
24327 CRO
19693 ITA
8950 NPA
26389 NPA
58826 AUS
52451 GER
52485 UKR
57157 MEX
8950 NPA
42184 NPA
32180 SWE
41783 ITA
59798 GBR
55552 UZB
8935 UKR
26434 NPA
39336 ESP
49357 MEX
30469 RSA
56210 UKR
32250 UKR
42556 TUR
26726 ITA
18745 ESP
27000 RSA
42294 NPA
51187 FRA
6816 VEN
6838 SVK
7026 GER
24286 UKR
9246 GBR
19525 UKR
52880 NPA
42805 FRA
11300 AZE
7020 NPA
14914 ESP
35969 ESP

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Stamatopoulou
Swanepoel
Beggiato
Cordeiro Da Silva
Cristiani
Dadaon
Ernhofer
Malyar
Petracek
Smetanine
Tobera
Topkin
Vynohradets'
Zhdanov
Ishchiulova
Novina
Palazzo
Palian
Pavlova
Warn

Kast
Korzhova
Ortiz Mendez
Palian
Shchelokova
St Clair Maitland
Terzi
Winnifrith
Bakhtiyorov
Bohodaiko
Efrosinin
Palau Galdon

Rincon Magdaleno

Sadie
Shenhur
Trusov
Yaraman
Berra
Delgado Nadal
Ferreira
Lukianenko
Morceau
Mota Echarry
Petrikovicova
Schwarz
Stetsenko
Clegg
Denysenko
Kuzmin
Portal

Salei

Salei
Salguero Oteiza
Sanz Tamayo

Alexandra
Kat

Luigi
Ronystony
Federico
Ami Omer
Andreas
Ariel
Arnost
David

Eric

Matz
Dmytro
Roman
Viktoriia
Paula
Xenia Francesca
Ani

Mariia
Holly

Charlotte Leonora

Veronika
Naomi Alejandra
Ani

Milana
Nicola

Giulia

lona

Sardor
Yevhenii
Egor

Jorge Juan
Jesus Silvestre
Christian
Yurii

Andrii
Turgut Aslan
Alessia
Maria

Alani

Daria

Leane

Belkis Dayanara
Karina

Maike Naomi
Anna

James
Yaroslav
Egor

Kylian
Raman
Dzmitry

Ivan

Borja

S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S8
S8
S8
S7
S8
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12
S12

0:48.34
0:44.54
0:40.87
0:39.84
invitation
0:36.26
0:41.30
0:38.94
0:45.24
0:41.72
0:40.68
0:45.73
0:43.94
0:42.00
0:31.69
0:33.08
0:31.23
0:34.08
0:33.41
0:35.18
0:43.87
0:38.14
0:37.58
0:37.35
0:39.48
0:43.58
0:34.72
invitation
0:34.42
0:29.98
0:30.93
0:36.27
0:36.65
0:30.52
0:33.56
0:28.92
0:33.30
1:01.59
1:01.54
1:07.92
1:04.59
1:06.79
1:08.00
1:07.09
1:02.60
1:00.83
0:57.33
0:55.36
invitation
0:54.99
0:53.32
0:55.00
0:54.75
0:57.41
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100
100
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101
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101
101
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103
103
103
103
104
104
104
104
104
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105
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Men's 100 m Freestyle S12

Men's 100 m Freestyle S12

Men's 100 m Freestyle S12

Men's 100 m Freestyle S12

Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Men's 100 m Freestyle S11

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

Women's 50 m Freestyle S3

Women's 50 m Freestyle S3

Women's 50 m Freestyle S3

Women's 50 m Freestyle S3

Women's 50 m Freestyle S3

Women's 50 m Freestyle S3

Women's 50 m Freestyle S3

Women's 50 m Freestyle S3

Women's 50 m Freestyle S3

Women's 50 m Freestyle S3

Men's 50 m Freestyle S3

Men's 50 m Freestyle S3

Men's 50 m Freestyle S3

S12
S12
S12
S12
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S6

S6

S6

S6

S6
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3

56985 UKR
22687 NPA
6889 UKR
52570 ESP
15320 AUS
30381 AUT
14684 SWE
50776 FRA
60787 GBR
22610 NPA
57721 AUS
43687 AUS
59710 AUS
55864 GBR
36673 UKR
29009 AUS
22562 UKR
22689 SVK
21984 NED
56105 FIN
41725 GBR
36618 USA
17919 UKR
28540 NPA
42126 NPA
30172 UKR
7432 ESP
6921 UKR
52591 ESP
21985 NED
42160 NPA
57232 POL
36452 CZE
22682 LTU
34281 POR
39351 UKR
55625 IRL
49953 UKR
20540 SUI
42717 MLT
18163 IRL
41183 GBR
43326 ESP
30475 TUR
54022 SWE
59920 ITA
3847 ESP
29963 ITA
42185 NPA
3949 ISL
17675 ITA
26431 ITA
36114 ITA
39334 ESP

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Sukhanov
Vashkevich
Veraksa
Villarejo Martin
Corry

Falk

Lindberg
Maurin Espiau
Newman-Baronius
Shabalina
Thompson
Van Rijswijk
Budd

Ellard

Krainyk
Schluter
Vanzenko
Blattnerova
Bruinsma
Hampf
Humphrey
Pagonis
Piddubna
Polikarpova
Shevchenko
Tkachuk
Cantero Elvira
Chufarov
Dambelleh Jarra
Dorsman
Garipov
Kozlowski
Kratochvil
Matakas
Meneses
Serbin

Brady
Fedorenko
Meister
Theuma
Turner
Challis
Fernandez Infante
lldem
Johansson
Mecenate
Perales
Procida
Shchurova
Sigurdardottir
Trimi

Boni

Conti

Ferrer Robles

Dmytro
Maksim
Maksym
Alex
Taylor
Janina
Pernilla
Assya
Olivia Lily
Valeriia
Kael
Ashley
Declan
William
Vasyl
Liam
Dmytro
Tatiana
Liesette
Ronja Alexandra
Eliza
Anastasia
Maryna
Sofiia
Anastasiia
Kateryna
Jose Ramon
Danylo
Mahamadou
Rogier
lInur

Alex
David
Edgaras
Marco
Mykhailo
Dearbhaile
Sofiia
Nora

Maja
Nicole
Ellie
Marta

Elif

Lova
Domiziana
Teresa
Angela
Zoya
Sonja
Arjola
Vincenzo
Alessandro
Daniel

S12
S12
S12
S12
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S3
S3
S1
S3
S3
S3
S2
S3
S3
S2
S3
S3
S3

1:00.98
0:57.58
0:54.13
0:56.19
2:38.08
2:34.13
2:32.95
2:33.96
invitation
2:21.91
invitation
2:40.09
invitation
2:12.63
2:12.02
2:13.61
2:11.41
1:12.84
1:05.75
1:22.26
1:13.88
invitation
1:13.80
1:13.38
1:09.96
1:12.61
1:00.95
0:57.13
1:04.67
0:57.50
1:03.45
1:08.48
1:00.56
0:59.05
1:00.41
0:58.57
0:37.41
0:37.88
0:35.46
wild card
0:34.71
0:47.83
0:42.51
1:35.44
2:01.41
invitation
0:57.05
1:11.94
0:58.32
1:07.75
1:01.19
0:51.35
1:01.93
0:45.68
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106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
108
108
108
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108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
109
109
109
109
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
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Men's 50 m Freestyle S3
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13

S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S1-10/SB1-9
S1-10/SB1-9
S1-10/SB1-9
S1-10/SB1-9
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13

59822 FRA
3428 GRE
52129 POL
35916 ITA
32247 UKR
19802 UKR
8331 AUS
42606 ITA
49091 UKR
30132 GER
57515 TUR
26726 ITA
52590 ESP
33000 ITA
10677 GER
42122 NPA
52460 NOR
6812 POL
43896 IRL
33808 USA
19476 ESP
44655 NPA
24286 UKR
57005 RSA
32494 ESP
7861 NPA
26419 GER
39383 UKR
6792 UKR
17464 UZB
42805 FRA
11300 AZE
7020 NPA
36584 NPA
51101 NPA
36536 NOR
28824 UZB
35665 NED
6889 UKR
52570 ESP
41777 UKR
19526 UKR
FRA
ITA
NED
ESP
26726 ITA
55108 GER
22311 ESP
52590 ESP
27000 RSA
33000 ITA
43896 IRL
7026 GER

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Granjux
Kostakis
Lechniak
Marigliano
Ostapchenko
Palamarchuk
Patterson
Pirone
Solntsev
Topf

Unlu

Berra

Feliu Martin
Gilli

Krawzow
Latritskaia
Lokebo
Mendak

Ni Riain
Pergolini
Polo Lopez
Rasolka
Stetsenko
Vyncke
Alhambra Mollar
Boki

Engel
Garashchenko
Klippert
Pankov
Portal

Salei

Salei
Sotnikau
Sotnikov
Steen
Tursunkhujaev
van Wanrooij
Veraksa
Villarejo Martin
Virchenko
Yaremenko
France

Italy
Netherlands
Spain

Berra
Doehler

Edo Beltran
Feliu Martin
Ferreira

Gilli

Ni Riain
Schwarz

Dimitri
loannis
Krzysztof
Emmanuele
Denys
Serhii

Grant
Vincenzo
Serhii

Josia Tim Alexander

Umut
Alessia
Emma
Carlotta
Elena
Mariia
Thea
Joanna
Roisin
Gia
Marian
Nastassia
Anna
Danika
Enrique Jose
lhar
Taliso
Kyrylo
Sergii
Kirill
Kylian
Raman
Dzmitry
Uladzimir
Vladimir
Gabriel
Muzaffar
Thomas
Maksym
Alex
Oleksii
Illia

Alessia
Johanna
Ariadna
Emma

Alani
Carlotta
Roisin

Maike Naomi

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S12
S13
S13
S12
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S12
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S12
S12
S12
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S12
S12
S13
S12

S12
S13
S13
S13
S12
S13
S13
S12

0:44.06
0:58.89
0:51.23
0:58.11
0:45.01
0:44.90
0:55.12
1:01.99
0:56.73
0:45.64
0:50.11
0:28.38
0:28.02
0:27.49
0:30.04
0:28.77
0:30.92
0:28.98
0:28.50
0:27.88
0:28.43
invitation
0:28.01
0:30.26
0:25.40
0:23.84
0:24.27
0:24.89
0:25.72
0:25.30
0:26.37
0:24.40
0:24.63
0:25.52
0:24.98
invitation
0:24.23
0:24.88
0:24.11
0:25.58
0:23.47
0:24.06
5:06.55
4:34.45

4:31.92
4:58.21
5:08.96
4:52.32
4:47.46
5:01.60
4:31.49
4:42.74
4:54.17
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110
110
110
110
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
112
112
112
112
112
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
116
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Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 100 m Backstroke S11
Women's 100 m Backstroke S11
Women's 100 m Backstroke S11
Women's 100 m Backstroke S11
Women's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Backstroke S2
Women's 50 m Backstroke S2
Women's 50 m Backstroke S2
Women's 50 m Backstroke S2
Women's 50 m Backstroke S2
Women's 50 m Backstroke S2
Women's 50 m Backstroke S2
Men's 50 m Backstroke S2

S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S12-13
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S6-7
S6-7
S6-7
S6-7
S6-7
S6-7
S6-7
S6-7
S6-7
S6-7
S6-7
S6-7
S1-2
S1-2
S1-2
S1-2
S1-2
S1-2
S1-2
S2

24286 UKR
57005 RSA
59311 RSA
28538 NPA
7861 NPA
19525 UKR
42597 ESP
39383 UKR
52452 GER
57004 RSA
22500 UZB
59569 NPA
22671 NPA
31021 FRA
42805 FRA
14914 ESP
51101 NPA
50781 FRA
33213 SGP
17919 UKR
28540 NPA
15685 ITA
42126 NPA
30172 UKR
59913 UKR
6921 UKR
21985 NED
42160 NPA
39340 ITA
26368 ISL
36452 CZE
34281 POR
39351 UKR
53794 LTU
19467 NAM
55552 UZB
22559 ITA
8935 UKR
26434 NPA
32761 ITA
17277 NPA
33729 AFG
30469 RSA
56210 UKR
32250 UKR
42556 TUR
3468 HUN
44368 SRB
30475 TUR
60187 NPA
29963 ITA
36081 AZE
3491 SGP
30374 UKR

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Stetsenko
Vyncke
Vyncke
Ziablitseva
Boki
Denysenko
Ferron Gutierrez
Garashchenko
Hebmueller
Hendricks
Horlin
Kavalionak
Nikiforov
Portal

Portal
Salguero Oteiza
Sotnikov
Vieira

Wong
Piddubna
Polikarpova
Rabbolini
Shevchenko
Tkachuk
Chernov
Chufarov
Dorsman
Garipov
Gouda Said Hessan
Gunnarsson
Kratochvil
Meneses
Serbin
Zvirblis
Angula
Bakhtiyorov
Bicelli
Bohodaiko
Efrosinin
Fantin
Gladkov
Parwani
Sadie
Shenhur
Trusov
Yaraman
Adami
Draganov-Cordas
lldem
Koltsova
Procida
Suleymanova
Yip
Bondarenko

Anna
Danika
Ivana
Aleksandra
lhar
Yaroslav
Juan
Kyrylo
Philip
Nathan
Dmitriy
Yauheni
Maksim
Alex
Kylian
Ivan
Vladimir
Quentin
Zhi Wei
Maryna
Sofiia
Martina
Anastasiia
Kateryna
Maksym
Danylo
Rogier
lInur
Karim
Mar
David
Marco
Mykhailo
Simonas
Mateus
Sardor
Federico
Yevhenii
Egor
Antonio
Andrei
Khan Agha
Christian
Yurii
Andrii
Turgut Aslan
Zsanett
Katarina
Elif
Diana
Angela
Konul
Pin Xiu
Roman

S12
S13
S13
S13
S13
S12
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S12
S12
S13
S13
S13
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S6
S7
S7
S7
S7
S6
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S2
S2
S1
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

4:34.83
5:28.23
5:55.95
4:44.36
4:00.35
4:27.18
4:26.96
4:08.50
4:31.63
4:20.40
4.24.68
invitation
4:42.87
4:01.37
4:15.94
4:18.73
4:16.06
4:28.45
4:39.25
1:23.70
1:26.61
1:25.67
1:21.00
1:19.32
invitation
1:11.04
1:08.49
1:20.21
1:12.46
1:10.72
1:08.25
1:07.55
1:06.01
1:19.41
wild card
0:31.81
0:28.62
0:28.83
0:29.12
0:28.59
0:32.30
wild card
0:29.20
0:28.09
0:27.38
0:29.45
1:31.28
1:31.16
1:39.28
invitation
1:10.17
1:44.89
1:03.28
0:58.11
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116
116
116
116
116
117
117
117
117
117
117
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
120
120
120
120
120
120
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
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Men's 50 m Backstroke S2

Men's 50 m Backstroke S2

Men's 50 m Backstroke S2

Men's 50 m Backstroke S2

Men's 50 m Backstroke S2

Men's 50 m Backstroke S1

Men's 50 m Backstroke S1

Men's 50 m Backstroke S1

Men's 50 m Backstroke S1

Men's 50 m Backstroke S1

Men's 50 m Backstroke S1

Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

Women's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S5

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

Men's 200 m Freestyle S3

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
S1-5
S1-5
S1-5
S1-5
S1-5
S1-5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3

3402 POL
26958 NPA
60195 ESP
56027 SWE
42172 NPA

3393 ITA
21041 GRE
19808 UKR
52127 GRE
18624 POL

3352 ISR
17934 CZE
42161 NPA
42312 GER
24327 CRO
19693 ITA
26389 NPA
52469 GBR
15325 AUS
51687 UZB
35785 POR
29408 POL
19483 ISR
26592 ESP
10485 GRE

5338 AUT
59116 AUS
34131 GER
30727 ITA
29990 TUR
29912 CZE
41703 UKR
42803 FRA
14964 ITA
52473 UKR
26664 ESP
33257 EGY

4600 UKR
42494 MAS
21042 GRE
22574 ESP
49081 NPA
15534 POR
33355 MAS
26431 ITA
39334 ESP
59822 FRA

3428 GRE
52129 POL

8501 MEX
32247 UKR
19802 UKR
49091 UKR
30132 GER

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Czech
Danilenko
Erdozain Oterino
Hildebrand
Kazachiner
Bettella
Karypidis
Kol

Kontou
Otowski
Shalabi
Duskova
Ishchiulova
Maack
Novina
Palazzo
Pavlova
Rice
Aungles
Boynazarov
Cancela
Golus
Malyar

Martinez Fernandez

Michalentzakis
Onea
Simpson
Boettcher
Boggioni
Boyaci
Koupilova
Poida

Sache
Bocciardo
Drapkin
Huerta Poza
Kahil
Komarov

Lee

Lergios
Ponce Bertran
Pulver

Rocha
Zulkafli

Boni

Ferrer Robles
Granjux
Kostakis
Lechniak
Martinez Soto
Ostapchenko
Palamarchuk
Solntsev

Topf

Jacek
Vladimir
Mikel
Conrad
Nikita
Francesco
Dimitrios
Anton
Nikolaos
Kamil

lyad
Vendula
Viktoriia
Mira Jeanne
Paula
Xenia Francesca
Mariia

Lily

Jesse
Azizbek
Diogo
Michal
Mark
Carlos
Dimosthenis
Andreas
Callum
Gina
Monica
Sumeyye
Agata
Iryna
Solene
Francesco
Andrii

Luis
Zeyad
Oleksandr
Zy Kher

Alexandros-Stylianos

Antoni
Kirill
Ivo

Muhammad Nur Syaiful

Vincenzo
Daniel
Dimitri
loannis
Krzysztof

Ignacio Alejandro

Denys
Serhii
Serhii

Josia Tim Alexander

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
S4
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3

0:56.86
0:58.78
invitation
1:16.27
0:57.50
1:12.87
1:29.22
1:12.97
1:49.01
1:02.81
1:10.57
3:05.33
2:46.43
3:02.88
2:58.07
2:49.94
2:54.65
3:00.51
2:33.92
2:37.53
2:22.50
2:43.31
2:27.31
2:31.98
2:28.46
2:33.49
2:35.15
3:11.02
2:47.11
3:21.48
3:02.83
3:11.18
3:36.29
2:27.79
2:45.41
2:45.53
2:56.45
2:34.31
2:47.62
2:57.38
2:31.06
2:29.92
2:56.21
2:50.16
3:37.18
3:56.89
3:21.41
4:13.15
3:51.64
4:52.49
3:19.43
3:41.90
4:15.58
3:34.95
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122
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
125
125
125
125
125
126
126
126
126
126
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
129
129
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Men's 200 m Freestyle S3
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Freestyle S10

Men's 100 m Freestyle S10

Men's 100 m Freestyle S10

Men's 100 m Freestyle S10

Men's 100 m Freestyle S10

Men's 100 m Freestyle S10

Men's 100 m Freestyle S10

Men's 100 m Freestyle S10

Men's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8

S3
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
SB8
SB8

57515 TUR
58852 AUS
29289 CRC
42176 NPA
20246 HUN
42314 ESP
41544 CHN
16211 ESP
36719 CRO
35239 POL
59919 DEN
36467 POR
33124 ITA
17858 UKR
19046 ITA
28601 FRA
56209 UKR
26514 POL
30056 IRL
22989 NPA
26226 NPA
14876 NPA
41128 AUS
52485 UKR
26591 GBR
33682 HUN
41783 ITA
18163 IRL
8935 UKR
56107 GBR
28753 HUN
32250 UKR
17471 NED
7632 NPA
32569 GER
6309 ESP
49951 UKR
40734 POL
35998 ITA
27130 NED
54860 MEX
44422 AUS
52292 GBR
8344 POL
24374 EST
19395 NED
6318 FRA
19286 HUN
28604 FRA
34146 ITA
30693 NPA
56247 GBR
52976 ESP
8874 GRE

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Unlu

Belando Nicholson
Haase
Kliachkina
Konkoly

Lerida Maldonado
Liu

Marqgues Soto
Mecic

Ochtera

Oeland Froekjaer
Veiga

Barlaam
Bozhynskyi

Ciulli

Didier
Horodianyn
Hrehorowicz
McClements
Mozgovoi
Shchalkanau
Tarasov

Vig

Korzhova
Summers-Newton
Szaraz

Terzi

Turner
Bohodaiko

Dee

Ivan

Trusov

van Hofweegen
Grigoryev

Kaps

Levecq
Nimchenko
Ogorzalek
Raimondi
Takken

Trithard Godfroy Ramis

Tuckfield
Haycock
Jablonska
Kaul
Kruger
Lorandi
Pap

Pierre
Scortechini
Sidorenko
Warrington
Dmytriv Dmytriv
Gkouli

Umut
Victoria
Camila
Elena
Zsofia
Beatriz
Ying
Nuria
Emma
Aleksandra
Johanne
Susana
Simone
Yurii
Simone
Ugo
Eduard
Igor

Barry
Bogdan
Yahor
Denis
Harrison
Veronika
Maisie
Evelin
Giulia
Nicole
Yevhenii
Bruce
Bence
Andrii
Thijs
Dmitry
Justin
David
lhor

Alan
Stefano
Bas

Jean Paul Bernard
Alexander
Amber
Oliwia
Susannah
Lisa
Elodie
Bianka
Emeline
Alessia
Elizaveta
Callie-Ann
Anastasiya
Efthymia

S3
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
SB8
SB8

3:32.19
1:18.24
wild card
1:15.49
1:15.20
1:12.76
1:14.96
1:10.10
1:15.44
1:16.75
1:16.56
1:20.29
1:00.35
1:08.77
1:08.55
1:00.42
1:05.52
1:09.00
1:05.90
1:01.93
1:01.03
1:09.07
1:07.03
1:42.12
1:31.34
1:39.46
invitation
1:41.35
1:20.91
1:28.93
1:30.61
1:23.62
1:25.92
0:55.34
0:56.53
0:55.44
0:53.00
0:54.77
0:51.81
0:55.64
invitation
0:53.74
1:04.59
1:04.02
1:05.20
1:00.98
1:03.48
1:01.13
1:01.30
1:01.92
1:03.25
1:04.00
1:20.01
1:29.21
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129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
133
133
133
133
133
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
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Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 400 m Freestyle S11
Women's 400 m Freestyle S11
Women's 400 m Freestyle S11
Women's 400 m Freestyle S11
Women's 400 m Freestyle S11
Men's 400 m Freestyle S11

Men's 400 m Freestyle S11

Men's 400 m Freestyle S11

Men's 400 m Freestyle S11

Men's 400 m Freestyle S11

Men's 400 m Freestyle S11

Men's 400 m Freestyle S11

SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB7-8
SB7-8
SB7-8
SB7-8
SB7-8
SB7-8
SB7-8
SB7-8
SB7-8
SB7-8
SB7-8
SB7-8
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11

29289 CRC
42161 NPA
5620 IRL
42176 NPA
42314 ESP
16211 ESP
24327 CRO
31033 NPA
33681 HUN
51687 UZB
26434 NPA
5617 NPA
59818 CHN
17660 EST
26592 ESP
5712 ITA
5338 AUT
23006 ESP
59878 UKR
42575 NPA
34765 ISR
52292 GBR
52811 HUN
24374 EST
19395 NED
19286 HUN
28604 FRA
52429 AUS
15053 FRA
30693 NPA
60127 USA
52148 POR
52656 POR
29846 ITA
52919 ESP
49951 UKR
39358 UKR
35998 ITA
27130 NED
17019 BRA
44422 AUS
14673 NED
22689 SVK
21984 NED
56105 FIN
41725 GBR
42126 NPA
7432 ESP
59913 UKR
6921 UKR
21985 NED
42160 NPA
57232 POL
36452 CZE

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Haase
Ishchiulova
Keane
Kliachkina
Lerida Maldonado
Marques Soto
Novina
Razetdinova
Tar
Boynazarov
Efrosinin
Kalina

Li

Liksor
Martinez Fernandez
Morlacchi
Onea
Salguero Galisteo
Shevtsov
Smirnov
Wolpert
Haycock
Hotz

Kaul

Kruger

Pap

Pierre

Price

Roulet
Sidorenko
Truwit
Cordeiro
Fidalgo
Menciotti
Montero Marrades
Nimchenko
Popov
Raimondi
Takken
Tomelin
Tuckfield

van de Voort
Blattnerova
Bruinsma
Hampf
Humphrey
Shevchenko
Cantero Elvira
Chernov
Chufarov
Dorsman
Garipov
Kozlowski
Kratochvil

Camila
Viktoriia
Ellen
Elena
Beatriz
Nuria
Paula
Adelina
Reka
Azizbek
Egor
Andrei
Ting
Robin
Carlos
Federico
Andreas
Oscar
Serhii
Daniil
Ron
Amber
Csenge
Susannah
Lisa
Bianka
Emeline
Hannah
Anaelle
Elizaveta
Alexandra
Tomas
Joao
Riccardo
Jaime
lhor
Stanislav
Stefano
Bas
Gabriel
Alexander
Olivier
Tatiana
Liesette
Ronja Alexandra
Eliza
Anastasiia
Jose Ramon
Maksym
Danylo
Rogier
lInur

Alex
David

SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB7
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11

wild card
1:26.32
1:21.43
1:31.79
1:35.92
1:28.09
1:29.15
1:26.67
1:30.48
1:19.66
1:20.58
1:09.29
1:17.96
1:12.93
1:18.81
1:15.34
1:14.30
1:11.08
invitation
1:11.01
1:17.03
1:13.37
1:18.21
1:14.85
1:09.51
1:07.59
1:10.08
1:12.69
1:10.11
1:16.18
invitation
1:05.69
1:04.72
1:00.73
1:05.75
1:01.47
1:01.94
0:59.40
1:02.56
1:03.21
1:08.02
0:59.36
5:37.96
5:04.23
6:24.05
5:37.03
5:43.71
4:56.34
invitation
4:52.81
4:34.46
5:07.06
5:25.41
4:34.37
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134
134
134
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
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Men's 400 m Freestyle S11

Men's 400 m Freestyle S11

Men's 400 m Freestyle S11

Women's 100 m Freestyle S7

Women's 100 m Freestyle S7

Women's 100 m Freestyle S7

Women's 100 m Freestyle S7

Women's 100 m Freestyle S7

Women's 100 m Freestyle S7

Women's 100 m Freestyle S7

Women's 100 m Freestyle S7

Men's 100 m Freestyle S7

Men's 100 m Freestyle S7

Men's 100 m Freestyle S7

Men's 100 m Freestyle S7

Men's 100 m Freestyle S7

Men's 100 m Freestyle S7

Men's 100 m Freestyle S7

Men's 100 m Freestyle S7

Men's 100 m Freestyle S7

Men's 100 m Freestyle S7

Men's 100 m Freestyle S7

Men's 200 m Freestyle S4

Men's 200 m Freestyle S4

Men's 200 m Freestyle S4

Men's 200 m Freestyle S4

Men's 200 m Freestyle S4

Men's 200 m Freestyle S4

Men's 200 m Freestyle S4

Men's 200 m Freestyle S4

Men's 200 m Freestyle S4

Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM13

S11

S11

S11

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S7

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13

34281 POR
39351 UKR
53794 LTU
52485 UKR
7528 ESP
57157 MEX
56669 AUS
8950 NPA
32180 SWE
41783 ITA
58826 AUS
22559 ITA
8935 UKR
26434 NPA
17277 NPA
52661 NED
14655 CRO
30469 RSA
35823 LAT
56210 UKR
32250 UKR
42556 TUR
27035 ITA
56162 ITA
34764 ISR
36274 AUT
22473 ISR
3645 CZE
3613 FRA
3715 ESP
20545 NPA
26726 ITA
55108 GER
22311 ESP
52590 ESP
27000 RSA
33000 ITA
42294 NPA
43896 IRL
19476 ESP
44655 NPA
30189 UZB
57005 RSA
28538 NPA
26348 NPA
7861 NPA
26419 GER
39383 UKR
52452 GER
22500 UZB
28825 UZB
31021 FRA
19534 NPA
35320 SGP

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Meneses
Serbin
Zvirblis
Korzhova
Orti Campos
Ortiz Mendez
Osborn
Palian

St Clair Maitland
Terzi

Warn

Bicelli
Bohodaiko
Efrosinin
Gladkov
Hendriks
Knezevic
Sadie
Semjonovs
Shenhur
Trusov
Yaraman
Beggiato
Cristiani
Dadaon
Ernhofer
Malyar
Petracek
Smetanine
Torres
Zhdanov
Berra
Doehler
Edo Beltran
Feliu Martin
Ferreira
Gilli
Lukianenko
Ni Riain
Polo Lopez
Rasolka
Toshpulatova
Vyncke
Ziablitseva
Zudzilava
Boki

Engel
Garashchenko
Hebmueller
Horlin
Musabekov
Portal
Saifutdinov
Soon

Marco
Mykhailo
Simonas
Veronika
Leyre
Naomi Alejandra
Chloe

Ani

Nicola
Giulia
Holly
Federico
Yevhenii
Egor
Andrei
Julian
Karlo
Christian
Jurijs

Yurii

Andrii
Turgut Aslan
Luigi
Federico
Ami Omer
Andreas
Ariel
Arnost
David
Javier
Roman
Alessia
Johanna
Ariadna
Emma
Alani
Carlotta
Daria
Roisin
Marian
Nastassia
Shokhsanamkhon
Danika
Aleksandra
Anastasiya
lhar

Taliso
Kyrylo
Philip
Dmitriy
Firdavsbek
Alex

Artur

Colin Jin Guang

S11
S11
S11
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
SM12
SM13
SM13
SM13
SM12
SM13
SM12
SM13
SM13
SM13
SM13
SM13
SM13
SM13
SM13
SM13
SM13
SM13
SM13
SM13
SM13
SM12
SM13

4:40.13
4:38.75
5:29.40
1:14.83
1:17.33
1:18.78
1:14.47
1:17.62
1:20.31
1:11.38
1:16.06
1:00.62
1:05.58
1:07.66
1:09.79
1:10.05
1:01.92
1:06.01
wild card
1:04.49
1:00.09
1:07.67
3:07.04
2:58.01
2:49.01
3:21.87
3:22.64
3:45.76
3:10.52
3:29.92
2:58.98
2:40.36
2:50.35
2:40.92
2:40.35
2:46.92
2:24.58
2:32.65
2:28.78
2:35.66
invitation
2:35.42
2:53.40
2:38.10
2:42.08
2:04.25
2:14.56
2:13.28
2:18.04
2:20.96
2:19.58
2:06.16
2:19.98
2:29.30
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139
139
139
139
139
139
140
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140
140
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
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Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5

Men's 100 m Freestyle S5

Men's 100 m Freestyle S5

Men's 100 m Freestyle S5

Men's 100 m Freestyle S5

Men's 100 m Freestyle S5

Men's 100 m Freestyle S5

Men's 100 m Freestyle S5

Men's 100 m Freestyle S5

Men's 100 m Freestyle S5

Men's 100 m Freestyle S5

Women's 100 m Freestyle S3
Women's 100 m Freestyle S3
Women's 100 m Freestyle S3
Women's 100 m Freestyle S3
Women's 100 m Freestyle S3
Women's 100 m Freestyle S3
Women's 100 m Freestyle S3
Women's 100 m Freestyle S3
Women's 100 m Freestyle S3
Women's 100 m Freestyle S3
Women's 50 m Butterfly S6

Women's 50 m Butterfly S6

Women's 50 m Butterfly S6

Women's 50 m Butterfly S6

Women's 50 m Butterfly S6

Women's 50 m Butterfly S6

Women's 50 m Butterfly S6

Women's 50 m Butterfly S6

Men's 50 m Butterfly S6

Men's 50 m Butterfly S6

Men's 50 m Butterfly S6

Men's 50 m Butterfly S6

Men's 50 m Butterfly S6

Men's 50 m Butterfly S6

Men's 50 m Butterfly S6

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9

SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
SM12-13
S4-5
S4-5
S4-5
S4-5
S4-5
S4-5
S4-5
S4-5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3
S1-3

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9

51101 NPA
35665 NED
22687 NPA
50781 FRA
52570 ESP
41777 UKR
34131 GER
30727 ITA
29990 TUR
22508 NPA
21103 NPA
29912 CZE
30461 TUR
41703 UKR
14964 ITA
52473 UKR
26664 ESP
33257 EGY
4600 UKR
42494 MAS
21042 GRE
22574 ESP
49081 NPA
33355 MAS
41183 GBR
43326 ESP
19481 ISR
30475 TUR
54022 SWE
59920 ITA
3847 ESP
42185 NPA
3949 ISL
17675 ITA
55625 IRL
17915 GBR
32249 UKR
4486 GER
26591 GBR
10420 ITA
10810 GRE
18163 IRL
42473 FRA
56107 GBR
19810 NPA
60185 NPA
14919 ESP
39311 ESP
56213 UKR
33124 ITA
17858 UKR
11067 GER
19046 ITA
28601 FRA

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Sotnikov

van Wanrooij
Vashkevich
Vieira
Villarejo Martin
Virchenko
Boettcher
Boggioni
Boyaci
Butkova
Deviatova
Koupilova
Ozturk

Poida
Bocciardo
Drapkin
Huerta Poza
Kahil
Komarov

Lee

Lergios

Ponce Bertran
Pulver
Zulkafli
Challis
Fernandez Infante
Guirenko
lldem
Johansson
Mecenate
Perales
Shchurova
Sigurdardottir
Trimi

Brady

Harvey
Hontar

Schott
Summers-Newton
Talamona
Tsakona
Turner
Chardard

Dee
Granichka
Melnikov
Rojas Cabrera
Sanchez Sierra
Semenykhin
Barlaam
Bozhynskyi
Braunschweig
Ciulli

Didier

Vladimir
Thomas
Maksim
Quentin
Alex
Oleksii
Gina
Monica
Sumeyye
Nataliia
Irina
Agata
Sevilay
Iryna
Francesco
Andrii
Luis
Zeyad
Oleksandr
Zy Kher
Alexandros-Stylianos
Antoni
Kirill
Muhammad Nur Syaiful
Ellie
Marta
Veronika
Elif

Lova
Domiziana
Teresa
Zoya
Sonja
Arjola
Dearbhaile
Grace
Anna
Verena
Maisie
Arianna
Maria
Nicole
Laurent
Bruce
Andrei
Aleksei
Alejandro Yared
David
Danylo
Simone
Yurii
Malte
Simone
Ugo

SM13
SM13
SM12
SM13
SM12
SM13
S4
S5
S5
S4
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S3
S3
S3
S1
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S2
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9

2:09.47
2:11.78
2:19.67
2:30.87
2:20.19
2:17.29
1:30.31
1:20.16
1:36.31
1:34.57
1:37.69
1:27.43
1:37.86
1:22.03
1:10.48
1:14.34
1:18.94
1:24.31
1:08.72
1:18.94
1:20.37
1:12.71
1:10.02
1:14.55
1:41.78
1:33.31
2:31.68
3:31.19
4:18.30
invitation
2:04.60
2:02.00
2:23.37
2:15.86
0:38.40
0:41.00
0:38.89
0:36.50
0:38.82
0:46.25
0:49.03
0:36.94
0:31.03
0:35.43
0:33.71
invitation
0:33.81
0:32.17
0:36.05
0:23.96
0:26.71
0:26.47
0:26.19
0:25.79
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145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
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147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
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Men's 50 m Freestyle S9

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Women's 100 m Butterfly S14
Men's 100 m Butterfly S14
Men's 100 m Butterfly S14
Men's 100 m Butterfly S14
Men's 100 m Butterfly S14
Men's 100 m Butterfly S14
Men's 100 m Butterfly S14
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts

S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S8-9
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S1-10
S1-10
S1-10
S1-10
S1-10

5439 ESP
22989 NPA
36209 AUS
33072 ESP
26226 NPA
59878 UKR
14875 NPA
14876 NPA
52472 UKR
59709 AUS
15320 AUS
30381 AUT
60787 GBR
22610 NPA
57721 AUS
59710 AUS
55864 GBR
29235 ISL
44093 MAS
29009 AUS
22562 UKR

AUS
FRA
ITA

NED
ESP

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Mari Alcaraz
Mozgovoi

Popham

Schrenck Martinez
Shchalkanau
Shevtsov

Skaliukh

Tarasov

Vasylenko
Atkinson

Corry

Falk
Newman-Baronius
Shabalina
Thompson

Budd

Ellard

Jonsson
Muhammad Redzuan
Schluter
Vanzenko
Australia

France

Italy

Netherlands

Spain

Jose Antonio
Bogdan

Ben

Ariel Enrique
Yahor

Serhii
Alexander
Denis
Dmytro
Montana
Taylor
Janina

Olivia Lily
Valeriia

Kael

Declan
William
Robert Isak

Muhammad Imaan Aiman

Liam
Dmytro

S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14

0:26.28
0:26.54
0:26.59
0:26.15
0:26.27
invitation
0:26.85
0:26.09
0:26.08
invitation
1:08.23
1:10.06
invitation
1:06.00
invitation
invitation
0:56.67
0:58.79
0:59.79
0:58.51
0:57.62
4:15.08
4:06.84
4:03.25

4:10.08



